Round 4

Cotswold Farm Park
Sunday, 6th February 2022




Pos Name

U9 Girls Individual
1 Wall, Pippa
2 Alcraft, Nancy
3  Lewis, Evie

U9 Boys Individual
1  Gray, Reuben
2 Pritchard, Zachary
3 Green, Zachary

U11 Girls Individual
1 Eyre, Annie
2 Kentish, Tacita
3 McMeeking, Freya

U11 Boys Individual
1 Egerton, Daniel
2 Williams, Haydn
3 Necrews, Dylan

U13 Girls Individual
1  Davis, Mollie
2 Powell, Megan
3 Burrows, Beatrice

U13 Boys Individual
1 Roberts, Thomas
2 Tipping, Jonas
3 Henderson, Thomas

U15 Girls Individual
1 Powell, Evey
2  Foster, Eloise
3 Spencer, Ella

U15 Boys Individual
1 Morgan, Connor
2 Dunlop, Williams
3 Sherratt, Oliver

U17 Girls Individual
1 Dee, Kiya
2 Robertson, Josie
3 Martin, Olivia

U17 Boys Individual
1 d'Arcy, William
2 Miell-Ingram, Quinn
3  Sims, Benjamin

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Round 4 -

Club

Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC
Bicester AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Eynsham Roadrunners

Banbury Harriers AC
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers

Abingdon AC
Radley AC
Swindon Harriers

Banbury Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Oxford City AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Radley AC
Witney Roadrunners

Abingdon AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Abingdon AC
White Horse Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Highworth RC
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC

Radley AC
Radley AC
Oxford City AC

Sunday, 06 February 2022

Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Junior Leading Fixture Positions Summary

Cat

Ud9g
Ud9g
Udgg

U9b
U%b
U%b

ul1
ul1
ul1

U1l
U1l
U1l

u13
u13
u13

ui13
u13
u13

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg

U15b
U15b
U15b

Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g

U17b
Ul7b
Ul7b

Time

6:28
6:33
6:37

6:05
6:12
6:12

13:16
13:22
13:38

11:57
12:20
12:21

18:52
19:02
19:30

17:47
17:59
18:02

23:57
24:21
25:58

20:48
21:45
22:02

Pos Team

U13 Girls Team
1  Oxford City AC'A'
2 Bicester AC'A'
3 Oxford City AC'B'

U13 Boys Team
1 RadleyAC'A'
2 Bicester AC'A'
3 Swindon Harriers 'A’

U15 Girls Team
1  Swindon Harriers 'A'
2 Abingdon AC'A'
3 Witney Roadrunners 'A’

U15 Boys Team
1  Abingdon AC'A'
2 Oxford City AC'A'
3 Witney Roadrunners 'A'

U17 Girls Team
1 Newbury AC'A’
2 Oxford City AC'A'
3 Abingdon AC'A'

U17 Boys Team
1 Radley AC'A’
2 Oxford City AC'A'
3 Swindon Harriers 'A’

Team Points

[314]5]
811011
|6]12]15]

[216]7]
[519]10]
|8]12]13]

[213]7]
|1]11]19]
|415]25]

[216]7]
[415]12]
[319112]

[1]2]15]
131721
|s]10]21]

Total

12
29
33

15
24
33

12
31
34

16
27
32

15
21
24

18
31
36

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts



Pos Name

U20 Women Individual
1 Robertson, Luci
2 Prince, Alessandra
3 Whitty, Grace

U20 Men Individual
1 Miell-Ingram, Rowan
2 lJinks, Hugo
3 Jolliffe, Edward

Senior Women Individual
1 Lloyd, Sophie
2 Tyrell, Frankie
3 Hodgson, Becky

Senior Men Individual
1  Miell-Ingram, Alexander
2 Robinson, Maxwell
3 Byrne, Simon

V1 (V35-44) Women Individual
1 Scrivens, Anna
2 Nurse, Laura
3 Carter, Sophie

V1 (V40-49) Men Individual
1 Chessell, Courtenay
2  Blake, Daniel
3 Bolton, James

V2 (V45-54) Women Individual
1 Allen, Rachel
2 Davies, Sarah
3 Shaw, Rachel

V2 (V50-59) Men Individual
1 Richardson, Julian
2 Barnes, Steven
3 Campbell, Fergus

V3 (V55-64) Women Individual
1 Kelling, Rosalind
2 James, Anita
3 Hustler, Michele

V3 (V60-69) Men Individual
1 Dales, Simon
2 Thorp, Stewart
3 Ainslie, Paul

V4 (V65+) Women Individual
1 Fabes, Jane
2 Thompson, Margaret
3 Shaw, Kim

V4 (V70+) Men Individual
1 Sheridan, Mike
2 Molyneaux, Paul
3 Anderson, Geoff

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - Senior & Veteran Leading Fixture Positions Summary

Team

Newbury AC
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC

Radley AC
Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
White Horse Harriers AC

Radley AC
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers

Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Woodstock Harriers AC

Swindon Harriers
Witney Roadrunners
Woodstock Harriers AC

Newbury AC
Oxford City AC
Headington RoadRunners

Oxford City AC
Newbury AC
Headington RoadRunners

Banbury Harriers AC
Headington RoadRunners
Witney Roadrunners

Headington RoadRunners
Oxford City AC
Witney Roadrunners

Abingdon AC
Swindon Harriers
Cherwell R&J

Newbury AC
Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Cat

u20
u20
u20

u20
u20
u20

w

V1
V1
V1

V1
V1
V1

V2
V2
V2

V2
V2
V2

V3
V3
V3

V3
V3
V3

V4
V4
V4

\Z
V4
V4

Time

39:38
40:34
41:49

29:01
30:10
33:19

35:19
36:35
37:11

29:57
30:18
30:35

38:13
39:00
39:45

31.07
31:25
32:05

39:51
40:15
40:19

32:53
34:26
35:27

45:05
46:08
46:43

38:40
39:54
44:07

48:01
49:50
54:10

40:43
48:01
48:34

Pos Team

Division 1 Women Team
1  White Horse Harriers AC'A’
2 Newbury AC'A'
3 Witney Roadrunners 'A'

Division 1 Men Team
1  Swindon Harriers 'A'
2 Headington RoadRunners 'A’
3 Oxford City AC'A'

Division 2 Women Team
1 White Horse Harriers AC'B'
2 Alchester RC'A'
3 Hook Norton Harriers 'A’

Division 2 Men Team
1  White Horse Harriers AC'A’
2 Woodstock Harriers AC'A’
3 Oxford TC'A'

Division 3 Women Team
1  Witney Roadrunners 'B'
2 Woodstock Harriers AC'A’
3 Abingdon AC'B'

Division 3 Men Team
1 Headington RoadRunners 'B'
2 White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
3  RadleyAC'A'

Team Points

[1]3]14]
|8]10]13]
[214]29]

|5]16]8]13]23]|27]35|
| 15119 25] 2832|3450
|4]18|22]26]38]45]72]

| 27143 46 |
| 22]51]54]
| 11126199 |

| 17124 136]44|69]70] 73|
| 1633|4956 60|93 | 127 |
|11]64|82]96]97]| 117 121 |

[32]38]50]
| 1215557 |
130]36]71]

16276177179 95]| 104 | 111 |
| 86| 102 | 107 | 110 | 118 | 123 | 129 |
|1]2]58]229]229] 229229 |

Total

18
31
35

117
203

116
127
136

333

588

120

124
137

604
775
977

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts

pts
pts
pts



Pos Name

Gray, Reuben
Pritchard, Zachary
Green, Zachary
Tonner, Riley
Murphy, Jack
Wall, Pippa
Deane, Jago
Santiago, William
Alcraft, Nancy
Gray, Ethan
Lewis, Evie
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1
1
1
13 Gallagher, Shay
14 Solomon, Bella
15 Read, Tia

16 Kochak, Kerem
17 Ramsay, Ada

18 O'Callaghan, Evie

N P O

Whitehead, Francesca

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Club

Banbury Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Eynsham Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC
Swindon Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Bicester AC

Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Bicester AC

Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Oxford City AC
Bicester AC

Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U9 Boys & Girls
Race Distance: 1,165 m

Cat Time Pos Name Club
U%b
U9b
U9b
U%b
U%b
U9g
U9b
U%b
U9g
U9b
Ud9g
U9g
U%b
U9g
U9g
U%b
U9g
U9g

Cat

Time



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U11 Girls
Race Distance: 1,575 m

Pos Name Club Cat Time Pos Name Club Cat Time
1 Eyre, Annie Banbury Harriers AC ui11 6:28
2 Kentish, Tacita Oxford City AC Uil 6:33
3 McMeeking, Freya Swindon Harriers U1l 6:37
4 Woolley, Heidi GUEST u11 6:44
5 Charlesworth, Ellie Swindon Harriers U1l 6:52
6 Griffiths-Clack, Charissa Swindon Harriers Uil 6:53
7 Brown, Jessica Radley AC U1l 6:55
8 Gray, Beatrice Banbury Harriers AC ui11 6:56
9 Ford, Lara Abingdon AC Uil 7:02

10 Kirkman, Abby Great Milton AC Uil 7:08
11 Daniels, Isabelle Daisy Oxford City AC U1l 7:13
12 Sudbury, Charlotte White Horse Harriers AC U1l 7:15
13 Bhalerao, Esha Swindon Harriers Uil 7:16
14 Lewis, Sophie Bicester AC Uil 7:17
15 Wilson, Fleur Great Milton AC U1l 7:23
16 Prosser, Lowri Swindon Harriers U1l 7:24
17 Harding, Lottie Swindon Harriers Uil 7:26
18 Twycross, Dora Great Milton AC U1l 7:28
19 Allen, Willow Witney Roadrunners U1l 7:37
20 Bromley, Harriet Abingdon AC U1l 7:41
21 Parker, Millie Witney Roadrunners Uil 7:42
22 Loxton, Lorelei Banbury Harriers AC Uil 7:49
23 Sargent, Molly Swindon Harriers U1l 7:53
24 Read, Tillie Witney Roadrunners U1l 7:58
25 Pettman, Layla Newbury AC U1l 8:31



Pos Name

1 Egerton, Daniel

2 Williams, Haydn
Necrews, Dylan
Messinger, Dylan
Emmanuel, Michael
Blatchford, Oliver
Bryant, Jesse
Ramsay, George
Nixon-Gagg, Andrew
10 Kuklinski, Finley
11 Whitehead, Monty
12 Wood, Toby
13 Solomon, Oscar
14 Styles, Edward
15 Knight, Rupert
16 Bennett, Jude
17 Hambridge, Dylan
18 Sinclair, Arthur
19 Butterfield, Asher
20 Bagot, Niall
21 Davis-James, Rowan
22 Byrne, Finley
23 Steward, Oliver
24 Ferris, Edward
25 Coulson, Zac
26 Kuklinski, Boe
27 Murray, Hamish
28 Cruickshank, Harry
29 Hughes, Olly
30 Ariana, Cyrus
31 Hepworth, Samuel
32 Haynes, Finlay
33 Pearson, James
34 Cook, Zack
35 Boulton, Lewis
36 Hendy-Gibson, Oscar
37 Clay, Harry
38 Necrews, Max
39 Hardwick, Javier
40 Spencer, Jacob
41 Jones, Thomas
42 Waters, Cameron
43 Beharry, Raamah
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2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Club

Abingdon AC

Radley AC

Swindon Harriers
Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC
Newbury AC

Swindon Harriers
Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC

Swindon Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC

Newbury AC

Newbury AC

Witney Roadrunners
Radley AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Radley AC

Abingdon AC

Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC

Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC

Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers AC
White Horse Harriers AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers
Eynsham Roadrunners
Oxford City AC

Radley AC

Bicester AC

Abingdon AC

Cat
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ul11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ul11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ul11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11
u11
u11
U1l
ui11

Round 4 — U11 Boys
Race Distance: 1,575 m

Time
6:05
6:12
6:12
6:17
6:18
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:35
6:40
6:42
6:45
6:45
6:51
6:55
6:59
7:03
7:03
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:25
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:39
7:47
7:47
8:05
8:07
8:17
8:31
8:48
9:06

10:44

Pos Name

Club

Cat

Time



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U13 Girls
Race Distance: 3,140 m

Pos Name Club Cat Time Pos Name Club Cat Time
1 Davis, Mollie Banbury Harriers AC ui13 13:16
2 Powell, Megan Abingdon AC u13 13:22
3 Burrows, Beatrice Oxford City AC ui13 13:38
4 Ramsay, Ella Oxford City AC u13 13:38
5 Kentish, Sylvie Oxford City AC u13 14:12
6 Dowman, Ava Oxford City AC ui13 14:44
7 Boulton, Esmerelda White Horse Harriers AC u13 14:55
8 Myers-Finnegan, Ella Bicester AC u13 15:08
9 Howe, Anna Highworth RC ui13 15:32
10 Busby, Amber Bicester AC ui13 15:33
11 Jones, Abigail Bicester AC u13 15:35
12 Ligeti-Pretorius, Joyce Oxford City AC u13 15:42
13 Crockatt, Tirzah Swindon Harriers ui13 15:52
14 Towers, Hannah White Horse Harriers AC ui13 16:03
15 Goodliffe, Frances Oxford City AC u13 16:04
16 Prosser, Carys Swindon Harriers ui13 16:08
17 Krabben, Helen Radley AC ui13 16:23
18 Pollard, Juliet Witney Roadrunners ui13 16:27
19 Gerrard, Lily Mae Newbury AC u13 16:30
20 Gill, Naomi White Horse Harriers AC ui13 16:32
21 Harris, Imogen Witney Roadrunners ui13 16:59
22 Spruce, Cerys Abingdon AC u13 17:17
23 Butterfield, lona White Horse Harriers AC u13 17:44
24 Le Monnier, Eloise Bicester AC u13 18:18
25 Jasper, Evie Bicester AC ui13 18:19
26 Beames, Annie White Horse Harriers AC ui13 20:28
Team Results
Pos Team Team Points Total

1 Oxford City AC'A' |3]14]|5] 12

2 Bicester AC'A’ | 810 11| 29

3 Oxford City AC'B' | 6]12]15]| 33

4 White Horse Harriers AC'A' | 7114 20| 41

5 Abingdon AC'A' [2]22]27] 51

6 Banbury Harriers AC'A' | 1]27]27] 55

7 Swindon Harriers 'A' | 13|16 27| 56

8 Highworth RC'A' | 912727 63

9 Witney Roadrunners 'A' | 18|21 27| 66

10 Radley AC'A' | 17 | 27| 27 | 71

11 Newbury AC'A’ | 19|27 27| 73

12 Bicester AC'B' | 241251 27| 76

13 White Horse Harriers AC 'B' | 23261 27| 76



Pos Name

1 Roberts, Thomas
Tipping, Jonas
Henderson, Thomas
Norton, Josh
Harris, Lewie
Jones, Alfie
Long, Samuel
Linscott, Reuben
Morris, William
Newton, Jago
Sudbury, Joshua
Steward, Joshua

O oo ~NOULAE WN

=
o

1
1
1
14 Norberg, Nicholas

15 Glass, Nate

16 Andreasen, Leif

17 Cumberland, Zachary
18 Pearson, Arthur

19 Hart, George

20 Taylor, Jack

21 Townsend, Archie

w N -
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22 Appiahkorang-Mensah, Erlgean

w

23 Finnegan, Max

24 Walker, Freddy

25 Dilks, Marton

26 Watkins, Rinan

27 Harris, Aidan

28 Mullins, Peter

29 Shayler, Ewan

30 Kirkman, William

31 Lambourne, Davidson

= O LW

Charlesworth, Benjamin

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Club

Banbury Harriers AC
Radley AC

Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Bicester AC

Radley AC

Radley AC

Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC
Bicester AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

Radley AC

Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC

Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC
Bicester AC
Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Abingdon AC
Abingdon AC

Great Milton AC
Witney Roadrunners

Sunday, 06 February 2022

Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Cat
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Time
11:57
12:20
12:21
12:27
12:51
12:53
13:03
13:08
13:18
13:24
13:28
13:33
14:08
14:09
14:12
14:17
14:24
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:27
14:28
14:28
14:44
15:05
15:06
15:09
15:15
15:27
15:53
16:08

Round 4 — U13 Boys
Race Distance: 3,140 m

Pos Name

Pos Team

1 Radley AC'A'

2 Bicester AC'A’

3 Swindon Harriers 'A’

4 Witney Roadrunners 'A'
5 Abingdon AC'A'

6 Banbury Harriers AC'A’
7 Bicester AC'B'

8 Newbury AC'A'

9 Oxford City AC'A'

10 White Horse Harriers AC'A'

11 Abingdon AC'B'
12 Witney Roadrunners 'B'
13 Great Milton AC'A'

Club

Team Results

Team Points

[216]7]

|519]10]|

| 812 13|
|3]120] 21|
|15 16| 24|
|1]126]32]
| 1922 23|
| 4]132]32]
| 142532
| 113232
| 2812932
|27 31]32]
|30]32]32]

Cat

Time

Total

15
24
33
44
55
59
64
68
71
75
89
90
94



Pos
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1
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
1
2
3
54
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Name

Morgan, Connor
Dunlop, Williams
Sherratt, Oliver
Shayler, William
Charlton, Robert
Lewis, Euan
Reynolds, Lewis
Adams, Charlie
Veal, Oliver
Powell, Evey
Molina-Vazquez, Anubis
Foster, Eloise
Harvey, Alexander

Moulin Garrigues, Maelo

Spencer, Ella
Styles, Thomas
Stocker, Owen
Howse, Aston
Potts, William
Blake, Elena
Healey, Sam
Widdows, Arthur
Sherwood, Martha
Black, George
Moore, Isabel
Gillbee, Jordan
Hirth, Thomas
Carter, Matthew
Gardner, Sebastian
McCalla, Maisie
Fleming, Peter
Haines-Gray, Isabella
Wood, Zinia

Wild, Isobel
Grantham, Calum
Betts, Emily
Channon, Emily
Dawson-Paul, Max
Ryder, Bella
Brown, Luke
Rands, Lottie
Pollard, Tom
Carter, Payton
Knight, Georgia
Barker, Cassius
Gladwell, Kimberley
Dunn, Dominique
Summers, Jessica
Bower, Cecelia
Sanders, Hebe
Mitchell, Isla
Campbell-Reide, Ottilie
Critchley, Stanley
Wetton, Bethany

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U15 Boys & Girls
Race Distance: 4,590 m

Club
Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers AC

Abingdon AC
Witney Roadrunners
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Radley AC

Abingdon AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Eynsham Roadrunners
Abingdon AC
Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC
Bicester AC
Newbury AC

Oxford City AC
Witney Roadrunners
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
Witney Roadrunners
GUEST

Newbury AC

Radley AC

Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC
GUEST

Swindon Harriers
Oxford City AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Oxford City AC
Newbury AC

GUEST

Radley AC

Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC
Radley AC
Abingdon AC
Radley AC

Great Milton AC
Bicester AC
Bicester AC

Cat
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15b
U15g

Time
17:47
17:59
18:02
18:06
18:08
18:26
18:30
18:41
18:49
18:52
19:01
19:02
19:15
19:28
19:30
19:46
19:58
19:58
20:02
20:14
20:22
20:30
20:31
20:36
20:36
20:38
20:48
20:50
20:52
21:07
21:12
21:16
21:19
21:25
21:39
21:40
21:44
21:48
21:56
21:57
22:30
22:34
22:42
22:50
23:06
23:10
23:16
23:24
23:52
23:58
27:23
27:37
30:45
30:46

Pos Name

Club

Cat

Time



Pos
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10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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Name

Powell, Evey

Foster, Eloise
Spencer, Ella

Blake, Elena
Sherwood, Martha
Moore, Isabel
McCalla, Maisie
Haines-Gray, Isabella
Wood, Zinia

Wild, Isobel

Betts, Emily
Channon, Emily
Ryder, Bella

Rands, Lottie
Carter, Payton
Knight, Georgia
Gladwell, Kimberley
Dunn, Dominique
Summers, Jessica
Bower, Cecelia
Sanders, Hebe
Mitchell, Isla
Campbell-Reide, Ottilie
Wetton, Bethany

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Club

Abingdon AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC
Swindon Harriers
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Oxford City AC
Newbury AC

Radley AC

Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC
Radley AC
Abingdon AC
Radley AC

Great Milton AC
Bicester AC

Sunday, 06 February 2022

Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Cat
U1lsg
Ul5g
U1l5g
U1l5g
U1lsg
Ul5g
U1l5g
U1l5g
U1lsg
Ul5g
U1l5g
U1l5g
Ulsg
Ul5g
U1l5g
U1l5g
U1lsg
Ul5g
U1l5g
U1l5g
U1lsg
Ul5g
U1l5g
U1l5g

Time
18:52
19:02
19:30
20:14
20:31
20:36
21:07
21:16
21:19
21:25
21:40
21:44
21:56
22:30
22:42
22:50
23:10
23:16
23:24
23:52
23:58
27:23
27:37
30:46

Round 4 — U15 Girls
Race Distance: 4,590 m

Pos Name

Pos Team
1 Swindon Harriers 'A'
2 Abingdon AC'A'
3 Witney Roadrunners 'A'
4 Oxford City AC'A'
5 Swindon Harriers 'B'
6 Newbury AC'A'
7 Banbury Harriers AC'A’
8 Radley AC'A’
9 Great Milton AC'A’
10 Bicester AC'A'

Club

Team Results

Team Points

[21317]

|[1]11]19]|
|4]5]25]|

| 8112 15]
|9]13]25]
| 6]16] 25|
| 10|14 25|
|17 1201 22|
|23 25| 25|
| 24|25 25|

Cat

Time

Total
12
31
34
35
47
47
49
59
73
74



Pos Name

Morgan, Connor
Dunlop, Williams
Sherratt, Oliver
Shayler, William
Charlton, Robert
Lewis, Euan
Reynolds, Lewis
Adams, Charlie
Veal, Oliver
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Harvey, Alexander

12 Moulin Garrigues, Maelo

13 Styles, Thomas

14 Stocker, Owen

15 Howse, Aston

16 Potts, William

17 Healey, Sam

18 Widdows, Arthur
19 Black, George

20 Gillbee, Jordan

21 Hirth, Thomas

22 Carter, Matthew
23 Gardner, Sebastian
24 Fleming, Peter

25 Grantham, Calum
26 Dawson-Paul, Max
27 Brown, Luke

28 Pollard, Tom

29 Barker, Cassius

30 Critchley, Stanley

Molina-Vazquez, Anubis

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Club

Abingdon AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Witney Roadrunners
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Radley AC

Swindon Harriers
Eynsham Roadrunners
Abingdon AC
Bicester AC
Bicester AC
Newbury AC

Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Swindon Harriers
GUEST

Radley AC

Witney Roadrunners
Newbury AC

Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Witney Roadrunners
GUEST

Oxford City AC
Witney Roadrunners
GUEST

Bicester AC

Sunday, 06 February 2022

Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Cat
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Time
17:47
17:59
18:02
18:06
18:08
18:26
18:30
18:41
18:49
19:01
19:15
19:28
19:46
19:58
19:58
20:02
20:22
20:30
20:36
20:38
20:48
20:50
20:52
21:12
21:39
21:48
21:57
22:34
23:06
30:45

Round 4 — U15 Boys
Race Distance: 4,590 m

Pos Name

Pos Team

1 Abingdon AC'A'

2 Oxford City AC'A'

3 Witney Roadrunners 'A'
4 Newbury AC'A'

5 Bicester AC'A’

6 Swindon Harriers 'A’

7 Radley AC'A’

8 Oxford City AC'B'

9 White Horse Harriers AC'A'
10 Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'

11 Witney Roadrunners 'B'

Club

Team Results

Team Points
[1]13]12]
|516]16|
|4]7]21]
| 8] 15| 22|
| 1314130
| 10| 18| 31|
|9]20]31]
|17 23] 24|
|2]31]31]
| 113131
| 25128 31|

Cat

Time

Total
16
27
32
45
57
59
60
64
64
73
84



Pos Name

d'Arcy, William
Miell-Ingram, Quinn
Sims, Benjamin

Hart, Fletcher
Jacobs, Matthew
Green, Isaac
Richards, Harry
Dee, Kiya

10 Street, Archie
11 Edwards, Harry
12 Robertson, Josie
13 Cotton, Henry
14 Carrington, Olly
15 Mathews, Thomas
16 Dunlop, Tom

17 Cripps, Thomas
18 Hewett, Henry
19 Martin, Olivia
20 Loftus, Toby

21 Staunton-Lamb, Burt
22 Exley, Roisin

23 Crown, Matilda
24 Bhatt, Sophie
25 Cooper, Miriam
26 Lainchbury, Tilly
27 Bower, Freddie
28 Groves, Ben

29 Mullins, Harriet
30 Maddison, Page
31 New, Katie

O oo ~NOULE WN B

Colverson-Martin, Finley

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U17 Boys & Girls
Race Distance: 5,870 m

Club

Radley AC

Radley AC

Oxford City AC
Bicester AC
Swindon Harriers
White Horse Harriers AC
Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC
Highworth RC
Banbury Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
Newbury AC

GUEST

Abingdon AC
GUEST

White Horse Harriers AC
Radley AC

GUEST

Abingdon AC
GUEST

White Horse Harriers AC
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Radley AC

Bicester AC
Abingdon AC
Witney Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers

Cat
U17b
U17b
Ul7b
U17b
U17b
U17b
Ul7b
U17b
Ul7g
U17b
Ul7b
Ul7g
U17b
U17b
Ul7b
U17b
U17b
U17b
Ul7g
U17b
U17b
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7b
U17b
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g

Time
20:48
21:45
22:02
22:26
22:53
23:48
23:49
23:50
23:57
24:05
24:19
24:21
24:34
24:38
24:45
25:10
25:45
25:54
25:58
26:02
26:03
26:39
26:50
27:23
27:25
27:26
28:10
29:26
29:48
32:17
32:41

Pos Name

Club

Cat

Time



Pos
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Name

Dee, Kiya
Robertson, Josie
Martin, Olivia
Exley, Roisin
Crown, Matilda
Bhatt, Sophie
Cooper, Miriam
Lainchbury, Tilly
Mullins, Harriet
Maddison, Page
New, Katie

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Club

Highworth RC
Newbury AC
Abingdon AC
Oxford City AC
Oxford City AC
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Abingdon AC
Witney Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers

Sunday, 06 February 2022

Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Cat
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g
Ul7g

Time
23:57
24:21
25:58
26:39
26:50
27:23
27:25
27:26
29:48
32:17
32:41

Round 4 - U17 Girls
Race Distance: 5,870 m

Pos Name

Pos Team
1 Newbury AC'A'
2 Oxford City AC'A’
3 Abingdon AC'A'
4 Highworth RC'A'
5 Banbury Harriers AC'A’

6 Witney Roadrunners 'A'

7 Swindon Harriers 'A’

Club

Team Results

Team Points
[216]7]
|4]5]12]
|319]12]
|1]12]12]
| 811212
| 10|12 12|
| 111212

Cat

Time

Total

15
21
24
25
32
34
35



Pos
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Name

d'Arcy, William
Miell-Ingram, Quinn
Sims, Benjamin
Colverson-Martin, Finley
Hart, Fletcher
Jacobs, Matthew
Green, Isaac
Richards, Harry
Street, Archie
Edwards, Harry
Cotton, Henry
Carrington, Olly
Mathews, Thomas
Dunlop, Tom

Cripps, Thomas
Hewett, Henry
Loftus, Toby
Staunton-Lamb, Burt
Bower, Freddie
Groves, Ben

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Club

Radley AC

Radley AC

Oxford City AC

Bicester AC

Swindon Harriers

White Horse Harriers AC
Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC

Banbury Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
GUEST

Abingdon AC

GUEST

White Horse Harriers AC
Radley AC

GUEST

GUEST

White Horse Harriers AC
Radley AC

Bicester AC

Sunday, 06 February 2022

Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Cat
U1l7b
U17b
Ul7b
U1l7b
U17b
U17b
Ul7b
U1l7b
U17b
U17b
Ul7b
U1l7b
U1l7b
U17b
Ul7b
U17b
U1l7b
U17b
Ul7b
U1l7b

Time
20:48
21:45
22:02
22:26
22:53
23:48
23:49
23:50
24:05
24:19
24:34
24:38
24:45
25:10
25:45
25:54
26:02
26:03
28:10
29:26

Round 4 — U17 Boys
Race Distance: 5,870 m

Pos Name

Pos Team

1 Radley AC'A'
2 Oxford City AC'A'
3 Swindon Harriers 'A’

4 White Horse Harriers AC'A'

5 Abingdon AC'A'
6 Bicester AC'A’
7 Banbury Harriers AC'A’

Club

Team Results

Team Points
[1]12]15]
[317]121]
|5]10] 21|
|6]14] 18|
| 811221
|4]20] 21|
|9]21]21]

Cat

Time

Total
18
31
36
38
41
45
51



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U20, Senior & Veteran Men
Race Distance: 8,250 m

Pos Name Club Cat Time Pos Name Club Cat Time
1 Miell-Ingram, Rowan Radley AC u20 29:01 83 Bridges, Graham Eynsham Roadrunners V2 37:04
2 Miell-Ingram, Alexander Radley AC S 29:57 84 Stickley, Andrew Alchester RC V1 37:06
3 Jinks, Hugo Witney Roadrunners u20 30:10 85 Kentish, John Oxford City AC S 37:07
4 Robinson, Maxwell Oxford City AC S 30:18 86 Leech, Simon White Horse Harriers AC V2 37:08
5 Byrne, Simon Swindon Harriers S 30:35 87 Howard, Fraser Witney Roadrunners V1 37:14
6 Byrne, Luke Swindon Harriers S 30:46 88 Bremner, Daniel Oxford City AC S 37:18
7 Craik, Cameron Newbury AC S 30:47 89 Grantham, Thomas Witney Roadrunners V1 37:21
8 Chessell, Courtenay Swindon Harriers Vi 31:07 90 Hills, Matthew Abingdon AC Vi 37:32
9 Upton, Sam Witney Roadrunners S 31:09 91 Thomas, lan Cherwell R&J V2 37:33

10 Lock, Matthew Witney Roadrunners S 31:18 92 Bowen, Alan Alchester RC Vi 37:34
11 Cheli, Joss Oxford TC S 31:22 93 Cantwell, David Woodstock Harriers AC V2 37:41
12 Blake, Daniel Witney Roadrunners Vi 31:25 94 Spencer, lan Swindon Harriers Vi 37:43
13 Harrison-Tosatto, Max Swindon Harriers S 31:27 95 Skilbeck, Richard Headington RoadRunners Vi 37:50
14 Berrington, Matthew GUEST S 31:34 96 Nightingale, Adam Oxford TC S 38:00
15 Moffett, Dougie Headington RoadRunners S 31:53 97 Bathgate, Craig Oxford TC S 38:10
16 Bolton, James Woodstock Harriers AC Vi 32:05 98 Walker, Martin Newbury AC Vi 38:11
17 Briscoe, Alex White Horse Harriers AC S 32:11 99 Papps, Kerry Eynsham Roadrunners V1 38:14
18 Haynes, James Oxford City AC S 32:15 100 Brading, Edward Banbury Harriers AC u20 38:20
19 Dobra, Tom Headington RoadRunners S 32:23 101 Swan, Kenneth David Benson Striders Vi 38:21
20 Lee-Green, Zak Didcot Runners S 32:25 102 Denham, Andrew White Horse Harriers AC Vi 38:22
21 McGurk, Connor Harwell Harriers RC S 32:26 103 Marshall, Philip Newbury AC Vi 38:39
22 Lawrence, Duncan Oxford City AC S 32:35 104 Dales, Simon Headington RoadRunners V3 38:40
23 Thomas, Dan Swindon Harriers S 32:38 105 Hunt, Chris Newbury AC S 38:40
24 Fisher, Nick White Horse Harriers AC S 32:43 106 Gilder, Peter GUEST Vi 38:44
25 Humphrey, Andrew Headington RoadRunners S 32:52 107 Hindson, James White Horse Harriers AC u20 38:46
26 Richardson, Julian Oxford City AC V2 32:53 108 Popplewell, Nigel Newbury AC V2 38:51
27 McGinley, Jason Swindon Harriers S 32:55 109 Phillips, Pearce Didcot Runners V2 38:57
28 Vesterinen, Mika Headington RoadRunners S 32:56 110 Gibbard, Jon White Horse Harriers AC S 38:59
29 Green, Matthew Newbury AC S 32:57 111 D'Angelo, Joe Headington RoadRunners V1 39:00
30 Ind, Andrew Newbury AC Vi1 33:10 112 Cox, Paul Swindon Harriers Vi 39:12
31 Jolliffe, Edward Bicester AC u20 33:19 113 Bailey, Ashley Abingdon AC S 39:19
32 Hewitt, lan Headington RoadRunners S 33:25 114 Mulcahy, Chris Witney Roadrunners V1 39:20
33 Gonzalez Diaz, Juan Angel Woodstock Harriers AC S 33:30 115 Tonkin, Bryan Swindon Harriers V2 39:21
34 Aymar, Galen Headington RoadRunners S 33:33 116 Kennedy, Richard Newbury AC S 39:22
35 Kuklinski, Lee Swindon Harriers Vi 33:34 117 Batt, Simon Oxford TC V1 39:24
36 Jobson, Matthew White Horse Harriers AC S 33:38 118 Flintoft-Burt, Matthew White Horse Harriers AC S 39:25
37 Gerrard, Bernie Newbury AC Vi 33:40 119 O'Gorman, Shaun Alchester RC V2 39:38
38 Coupe, Nick Oxford City AC Vi 33:45 120 Colbeck, Chris Witney Roadrunners V2 39:43
39 Weir, Cameron Abingdon AC S 33:54 121 Priestley, Paul Oxford TC Vi 39:44
40 Robbins, Michael Newbury AC S 33:55 122 Milne, Henry GUEST u20 39:45
41 Hornby, Colin Alchester RC Vi 34:05 123 Gill, Ethan White Horse Harriers AC u20 39:46
42 Gould, Richard Alchester RC Vi1 34:06 124 Sherwood, Paul Witney Roadrunners Vi 39:51
43 Dilks, Mark Kidlington RC V1 34:07 125 Thorp, Stewart Oxford City AC V3 39:54
44 Harris, Simon White Horse Harriers AC S 34:15 126 Varney, Francis Banbury Harriers AC S 39:56
45 Bayliss, Adam Oxford City AC S 34:16 127 Watkinson, David Woodstock Harriers AC V2 40:01
46 Ratcliffe, Alfie Banbury Harriers AC S 34:21 128 Macdonald, Ewan Eynsham Roadrunners S 40:07
47 Barnes, Steven Newbury AC V2 34:26 129 Cross, Martin White Horse Harriers AC S 40:09
48 Morris, Brendan GUEST S 34:31 130 Wright, David Newbury AC V2 40:14
49 Smith, Adam Woodstock Harriers AC S 34:34 131 White, Jonathan Alchester RC Vi 40:20
50 Martinez, Jose Headington RoadRunners S 34:41 132 Simpson, Douglas Headington RoadRunners V2 40:21
51 Waite, Simon Newbury AC S 34:44 133 White, Matthew Didcot Runners S 40:33
52 Baker, Mark Eynsham Roadrunners S 34:44 134 Venn, Simon Headington RoadRunners S 40:34
53 Edwards, Luke Witney Roadrunners u20 34:46 135 Sheridan, Mike Newbury AC V4 40:43
54 Bagnall, Jamie Alchester RC Vi1 34:50 136 Scaife, Richard Kidlington RC Vi 40:50
55 Bradford, Thomas Hook Norton Harriers V1 34:52 137 Hamilton, John-Paul Cherwell R&J V1 40:52
56 Price, Hans Woodstock Harriers AC Vi 34:56 138 Enskat, Tim Oxford City AC Vi 40:54
57 Suggate, Michael Didcot Runners V1 35:11 139 Laurent, Xavier Eynsham Roadrunners V1 40:56
58 Birkbeck, Elliot Radley AC S 35:12 140 Hardwick, Nick Eynsham Roadrunners V2 40:56
59 Baker, Tom Eynsham Roadrunners S 35:16 141 Watson, Ben Abingdon AC Vi 41:00
60 Preskett, Tom Woodstock Harriers AC Vi 35:17 142 Taylor, Paul Hook Norton Harriers V2 41:07
61 Crossman, Liam Abingdon AC u20 35:23 143 Wall, Philip Swindon Harriers Vi 41:08
62 Campbell, Fergus Headington RoadRunners V2 35:27 144 Arthurs, Daniel Benson Striders S 41:12
63 Tyrrell, Mark Eynsham Roadrunners V1 35:30 145 Hart, Richard Hook Norton Harriers V2 41:28
64 Woollett, Doug Oxford TC V1 35:34 146 Nye, Hamish Headington RoadRunners S 41:30
65 Myers, Simon Kidlington RC Vi 35:43 147 Harris, Richard Alchester RC V2 41:43
66 Millett, Rhys Highworth RC S 36:01 148 Lewy, Mark Abingdon AC V2 41:49
67 Wood, Wayne Benson Striders S 36:01 149 Forster, Andrew Didcot Runners V2 41:51
68 Fox, Collin Swindon Harriers Vi 36:03 150 Floyd, Joel Witney Roadrunners S 41:51
69 Haines, Timothy White Horse Harriers AC S 36:12 151 Lancaster, lan Alchester RC Vi 41:58
70 Bailey, Andrew White Horse Harriers AC S 36:13 152 Walker, Simon Eynsham Roadrunners Vi 42:03
71 Fulford, Andrew Swindon Harriers S 36:14 153 Worfolk, Simon Alchester RC V1 42:10
72 Wright, Peter Oxford City AC S 36:15 154 Russell, Andrew Newbury AC V1 42:20
73 Bedwell, Peter White Horse Harriers AC Vi 36:15 155 Moore, Brian Witney Roadrunners V2 42:25
74 Robinson, Max Banbury Harriers AC u20 36:23 156 Cattelain, Steven GUEST S 42:40
75 Rylett, Daniel Didcot Runners S 36:24 157 Marsh, Nigel Abingdon AC V2 42:41
76 Lowies, Kenny Headington RoadRunners V2 36:27 158 Heydon, Matthew Kidlington RC V2 42:47
77 Bradley, Andrew Headington RoadRunners S 36:30 159 Thomas, Oliver Newbury AC S 42:50
78 Taylor, Paul Witney Roadrunners S 36:33 160 Goss, Toby Eynsham Roadrunners S 42:53
79 Healey, Mike Headington RoadRunners Vi 36:34 161 Mason, Samuel Alan Harwell Harriers RC V1 42:58
80 Wood, George Abingdon AC S 36:46 162 Fisher, Mike Alchester RC V2 43:03
81 Peabody, Daniel Cherwell R&J V1 36:54 163 Henning, Duncan Headington RoadRunners V2 43:09
82 Dighton, Neil Oxford TC Vi1 37:01 164 Bayliss, Vincente Alchester RC S 43:17



Pos Name

165 Prosser, Matthew
166 Paulus, Stephane
167 Wymer, Dan

168 Jones, Paul

169 Foxall, Tim

170 Day, Matt

171 Batchelor, Daniel
172 Arnold, Simon
173 Ainslie, Paul

174 Woolley, Simon
175 Trinder, Kurt

176 James, Garry
177 Foster, Richard
178 Bones, Jon

179 Badcock, Stephen
180 Pringle, Neil

181 Poustie, Mitchell
182 Scott, Michael
183 Bedlington, David
184 Ferriday, Steve
185 Herd, Mark

186 Howe, James
187 Marshall, Peter
188 Rouget, David
189 Rhoades, Andy
190 Williams, Huw
191 Teh, James

192 Sleight, Andrew
193 Burnham, Miles
194 Humpbhris, Howard
195 Long, Lewis

196 Molyneaux, Paul
197 Roberts, Stephen
198 Higgs, Stuart
199 Anderson, Geoff
200 Marsden, Jon
201 Boulton, Chris
202 Johnys, Dave
203 Gray, Carey

204 Murphy, Christopher
205 Buller, Daniel
206 Gould, Tom

207 Brooks, Nathan
208 Kemp, Paul

209 Preddy, Neil

210 Gale, Simon

211 Calnan, Bernard
212 Green, John

213 Connolly, Steve
214 Ackroyd, Dave
215 Lister, Philip

216 Pinchin, Richard
217 Geary, David
218 Critchley, Arran
219 Scott, Craig

220 Palaha, Arvinder
221 Dill, John

222 Bunce, Wiz

223 Jones, Mark

224 Baker, Keith

225 Thompson, lan
226 Norris, Graham
227 Townsend, Rob
228 Lehmann, Kelly

’

Club

Swindon Harriers
Eynsham Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC

Abingdon AC

Witney Roadrunners
Cherwell R&J

Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Hook Norton Harriers
Cherwell R&J

Eynsham Roadrunners
Benson Striders
Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC
Highworth RC

Team Kennet A&TC
White Horse Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Newbury AC
Headington RoadRunners
Harwell Harriers RC
Oxford City AC

Witney Roadrunners
GUEST

Hook Norton Harriers
Abingdon AC

Cherwell R&J
Alchester RC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Alchester RC

Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Oxford TC

Newbury AC

Oxford City AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Woodstock Harriers AC
Bicester AC

Swindon Harriers
Bicester AC

GUEST

Team Kennet A&TC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Team Kennet A&TC
Oxford TC

Witney Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers
Didcot Runners
Headington RoadRunners
GUEST

Witney Roadrunners
Bicester AC

Swindon Harriers
White Horse Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers
Kidlington RC

GUEST

Eynsham Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers
Headington RoadRunners
GUEST

Oxford TC

Cat
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1

V2
V1
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
Vi
V2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3

V3

\'Z)
V2
Vi
'z
V1
V1
Vi
V3
V1
V1

V1
V1
V3
V2
V3
V2
V3

V3
V2
V2
V2
V1

V3
V4
V2
\'Z)
\Z
V4
V3
V3

Time
43:21
43:23
43:23
43:35
43:38
43:39
43:55
44:01
44:07
44:11
44:12
44:23
44:24
44:42
44:43
44:56
45:19
45:22
45:24
45:34
45:36
46:03
46:10
46:15
46:38
47:18
47:22
47:38
47:40
47:54
47:58
48:01
48:04
48:20
48:34
48:36
48:37
48:45
49:04
49:05
49:07
49:22
49:23
49:26
49:27
49:36
49:59
50:05
50:09
50:20
50:46
51:01
51:04
51:06
51:24
52:28
54:02
54:25
54:40
56:37
58:21
59:48
66:47
68:49

Pos Name

Club

Cat

Time



Pos

Pos

Name Club Cat
Team Team Points
Division 1

1 Swindon Harriers 'A' |5]6|8|13|23|27]|35]

2 Headington RoadRunners 'A" | 15 | 19| 25| 28 | 32| 34| 50 |

3 Oxford City AC'A' |4118]22|26|38|45]72]|

4 Newbury AC'A’ | 7129]30|37|40]|47]51]

5 Witney Roadrunners 'A' |3]9]10|12|53]|78] 87|

6 Alchester RC'A' | 41|42 |54]|84]92]119| 131 |

7 Abingdon AC'A’ |39]61]80]90]| 113 | 141 | 148 |

8 Didcot Runners 'A' | 2057 | 75| 109 | 133 | 149 | 214 |

9 Newbury AC'B' | 98 | 103 | 105 | 108 | 116 | 130 | 135 |

0 Kidlington RC'A' | 43| 65| 136 | 158 | 222 | 229 | 229 |
Division 2

1 White Horse Harriers AC'A" | 17|24 |36|44|69]|70]| 73|

2 Woodstock Harriers AC'A' | 1633|4956 60| 93| 127 |

3 Oxford TC'A' | 11|64 82|96 |97 | 117 | 121 |

4 Eynsham Roadrunners 'A' | 52| 59| 63| 83|99 | 128 | 139 |

5 Swindon Harriers 'B' | 68| 71|94 | 112 | 115 | 143 | 165 |

6 Witney Roadrunners 'B' | 89| 114 | 120 | 124 | 150 | 155 | 167 |

7 Cherwell R&J 'A'
8 Alchester RC'B'
9 Abingdon AC'B'

| 81191137171 175 | 192 | 229 |
| 147 | 151 | 153 | 162 | 164 | 193 | 195 |
| 157 | 169 | 178 | 179 | 183 | 191 | 229 |

Time

Pos Name Club Cat

Men's Team Results

Total

117
203
225
241
252
563
672
757
795
1082

333
434
588
623
768
919
1076
1165
1286

Pos Team

Team Points

Division 3

1 Headington RoadRunners 'B' | 62 | 76 | 77 | 79| 95| 104 | 111 |

2 White Horse Harriers AC'B' | 86 | 102 | 107 | 110 | 118 | 123 | 129 |
3 Radley AC'A' |1]2]58]229] 229229 229 |

4 Banbury Harriers AC'A' | 46| 74| 100 | 126 | 229 | 229 | 229 |

5 Oxford City AC'B' | 85| 88| 125 | 138 | 187 | 200 | 229 |

6 Hook Norton Harriers 'A' | 55| 142 | 145 | 174 | 190 | 229 | 229 |
7 Benson Striders 'A' | 67| 101 | 144 | 177 | 229 | 229 | 229 |
8 Headington RoadRunners 'C' | 132 | 134 | 146 | 163 | 185 | 215 | 226 |
9 | 140 | 152 | 160 | 166 | 176 | 194 | 224 |
| 21] 161 | 186 | 229 | 229 | 229 | 229 |
| 31| 168 | 204 | 206 | 218 | 229 | 229 |
| 170 | 172 | 173 | 188 | 196 | 197 | 202 |
| 154 | 159 | 184 | 199 | 229 | 229 | 229 |
| 66 | 180 | 229 | 229 | 229 | 229 | 229 |
| 181 | 208 | 210 | 229 | 229 | 229 | 229 |
| 205 | 213 | 219 | 221 | 225 | 229 | 229 |

Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
10 Harwell Harriers RC'A'
11 Bicester AC'A'
12 Witney Roadrunners 'C'
13 Newbury AC'C'
14 Highworth RC'A’
15 Team Kennet A&TC'A’
16 Swindon Harriers 'C'

_

Time

Total

604

775

977
1033
1052
1164
1176
1201
1212
1284
1285
1298
1383
1391
1515
1541



Pos Name

1 Lloyd, Sophie
Tyrell, Frankie
Hodgson, Becky
Scrivens, Anna
Pagett, Amelia
Davies, Rosie
McLoughlin, Emily
Nurse, Laura
Duckett, Jessica
Robertson, Luci
Allen, Donna
Carter, Sophie
Allen, Rachel
14 Hall, Jacqueline
15 Fraser, Liz
16 Smith, Elspeth
17 Sutherland, Kimberly
18 Davies, Sarah
19 Shaw, Rachel
20 Prince, Alessandra
21 Allred, Kate
22 Rendell, Sarah
23 Francis, Susan
24 Corby, Anna
25 Powell, Chloe
26 Morgan, Susie
27 Hazell, Clare
28 Whitty, Grace
29 Kay, Lisa
30 Mullins, Rosie
31 Stueber, Jessica
32 Howard, Harriet
33 Mitchell, Camilla
34 Power, Susie
35 Jordan, Eleanor
36 Swarbrick, Jennifer
37 Webster, Katie
38 Mason, Margaret
39 Hendry, Lucy
40 Partridge, Zoe
41 Finnigan, Andrea
42 Canfer, Natalie
43 Wilkinson, Kerry
44 Connolly, Jenny
45 Newell, Georgina
46 Daly, Paula
47 Harrison, Nadine
48 Gilbert, Grace
49 Kelling, Rosalind
50 Howard, Sally
51 Fenn, Nicky
52 Jordan, Lucy
53 Denne, Mary
54 Lancaster, Kerri
55 Cantwell, Susan
56 Scott, Catriona
57 Dunn, Lucy
58 Ashton, Helen
59 Court, Claire
60 Bolton, Rebecca
61 Aspinall, Anya
62 James, Anita
63 Scaife, Sarah
64 Wright, Jessica
65 Oldroyd, Nicola
66 Hustler, Michele
67 Mack, Pippa
68 Curnow, Clare
69 French, Elizabeth
70 Gerlach, Alice
71 Terry, Philippa
72 Darke, Sharon
73 Ekelund, Jennifer
74 Struthers, Caroline
75 Fabes, Jane
76 Hogger, Lisa
77 Mann, Amanda
78 Winder, Rosie
79 Garton, Jane
80 McDermott, Emma
81 Smyth, Helen
82 Malem, Kate
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2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Sunday, 06 February 2022
Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Round 4 - U20, Senior & Veteran Women
Race Distance: 8,250 m

Club

White Horse Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Great Milton AC
Abingdon AC

Didcot Runners
Newbury AC

Oxford City AC

Newbury AC

Hook Norton Harriers
Woodstock Harriers AC
Newbury AC

White Horse Harriers AC
Abingdon AC

Newbury AC

Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC
Headington RoadRunners
Oxford City AC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Alchester RC

Team Kennet A&TC
Headington RoadRunners
Swindon Harriers

Hook Norton Harriers
White Horse Harriers AC
Oxford City AC

Witney Roadrunners
Abingdon AC

Highworth RC

Witney Roadrunners
Radley AC

Headington RoadRunners
Newbury AC

Abingdon AC

Kidlington RC

Witney Roadrunners
Radley AC

Oxford TC

Kidlington RC
Highworth RC

White Horse Harriers AC
GUEST

Banbury Harriers AC
White Horse Harriers AC
Oxford TC

Oxford TC

Banbury Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Alchester RC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Banbury Harriers AC
Alchester RC
Woodstock Harriers AC
Headington RoadRunners
Woodstock Harriers AC
Witney Roadrunners
Alchester RC

Oxford City AC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Kidlington RC

Witney Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Witney Roadrunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Cherwell R&J

Alchester RC

Harwell Harriers RC
Abingdon AC

Cherwell R&J

Oxford TC

Oxford City AC
Abingdon AC

Oxford City AC

Swindon Harriers
Headington RoadRunners
Eynsham Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
White Horse Harriers AC
Swindon Harriers

Cat
S
S
S

V1
S
S
S
V1
S
u20

V1
V2
V1
V1

V2
V2
u20
V2
V2
V2

Vi
V2

Vi
u20
V2
u20
V2
V1

V1
Vi
V2
V1

V2
V2

V1

V2

V3
V2

V1
V2
V1
V2
V1

V1
V2
V1
V2
V3
V2
V1

V3
V1
V3
V2
V1
V3
V2
Vi
V3
\'Z)
V2
V2
V1
V2
V1
Vi
V1

Time
35:19
36:35
37:11
38:13
38:17
38:28
38:33
39:00
39:23
39:38
39:39
39:45
39:51
39:55
40:03
40:08
40:09
40:15
40:19
40:34
40:39
40:51
41:08
41:13
41:22
41:23
41:34
41:49
41:50
42:03
42:12
42:38
42:40
42:44
43:09
43:23
43:24
43:30
43:33
43:34
43:35
43:38
43:59
44:11
44:12
44:28
44:51
45:03
45:05
45:14
45:20
45:21
45:22
45:29
45:31
45:33
45:38
45:42
45:54
46:05
46:06
46:08
46:09
46:29
46:36
46:43
47:03
47:12
47:25
47:36
47:46
47:48
47:52
47:55
48:01
48:04
48:07
48:13
48:14
48:25
48:32
48:48

Pos
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9
9
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
10
102
10
104
10
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
12
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

N -

s

w

v

[

Name

Gibbs, Hannah
Hueter, Gwyneth
Borrett, Sam
Compton, Becks
McDonald, Katie
Lawfull, Tara
Roskell, Helen
Thomas, Jill
Orchard, Elizabeth
Thompson, Margaret
Barry, Alison

Evans, Diane

Brice, Claire
Hickingbotham, Elizabeth
Pinnock, Jacky
Spencer, Jane
Greenaway, Anwen
Nelson, Emma
Rouget, Anne
Newton-Smith, Rain
Phillips, Carole
Fisher, Stephanie
Spratt, Lynda
Arthur, Cicely
Craggs, Alison
Beesley, Clare
Morgan, Pauline
Gedara, Lucy
Aitken, Charlotte
Henshall, Annelies
Greenaway, Bethan
Barlow-Oakes, Marina
Shaw, Kim

Rhodes, Louise
Howe, Erica

Epton, Laura
Benfield, Emily
Marshall, Christine
Le Good, Judith
Hughes, Sally
Haines, Susan
Leech, Kathryn
Cameron, Rosemary
Scammell, Catherine
Etheridge, Donnya
Johnys, Regina
Ford, Freda

Welsby, Kate
Smiles, Patsy

Club

Highworth RC

Oxford City AC

Abingdon AC

Abingdon AC

Oxford TC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Headington RoadRunners
Oxford City AC

Oxford City AC

Swindon Harriers
Headington RoadRunners
Headington RoadRunners
GUEST

Didcot Runners

Eynsham Roadrunners
Swindon Harriers

Hook Norton Harriers
Alchester RC

Witney Roadrunners
Eynsham Roadrunners
GUEST

Alchester RC

GUEST

Bicester TC

Eynsham Roadrunners
Kidlington RC

Swindon Harriers
Headington RoadRunners
Team Kennet A&TC
Alchester RC

Hook Norton Harriers
Eynsham Roadrunners
Cherwell R&J

Witney Roadrunners
Harwell Harriers RC
Headington RoadRunners
Bicester AC

Oxford City AC

Witney Roadrunners
Alchester RC

Woodstock Harriers AC
White Horse Harriers AC
Headington RoadRunners
Headington RoadRunners
Didcot Runners

Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Eynsham Roadrunners
Harwell Harriers RC

Cat

V3

V2

V2
V2
V2
V2
'z
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
Vi
V1
V2
V2
V3
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
Vi
V1
V1
V1
V4
V2
V2
V1

V3
V4
V1
V4
V3
V3
V3

V1
V3
V1
V2

Time
48:52
49:00
49:12
49:14
49:30
49:36
49:40
49:45
49:46
49:50
50:10
50:18
50:31
51:14
51:23
51:40
52:09
52:37
52:42
52:44
52:55
52:58
53:08
53:09
53:16
53:20
53:25
53:28
53:30
53:57
53:59
54:05
54:10
54:57
54:59
55:06
55:24
55:32
56:01
56:04
56:54
57:02
57:31
57:48
58:49
61:22
63:14
64:49
76:56



Pos
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Team

Division 1

White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Newbury AC'A'

Witney Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'A’

Oxford City AC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Oxford TC'A'

Radley AC'A’

Didcot Runners 'A'

Division 2

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Alchester RC'A’

Hook Norton Harriers 'A'
Kidlington RC 'A'

Banbury Harriers AC 'A'
Highworth RC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Newbury AC'B'

Cherwell R&J 'A'

10 Oxford TC'B'

Team Points

[1]3]14]
8110113 |
[2]14]29]
|6]15]17 |
[9]18] 20|
1912434 |
|21]52]61]
| 40 | 47 | 48 |
|33]139]132]
| 7196127 |

| 27| 43 | 46 |
| 2215154 ]
11126199 |
37141163 |
| 45149 | 53 |
| 3114283
| 56|62 65 |
| 16 ] 35| 132 |
| 68 ] 72| 115 |
| 73187132

Women's Team Results

Total

18
31
35
38
47
77
134

204
230

116
127
136
141
147
156
183
183
255
292

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
25

[

[

Team

Division 3

Witney Roadrunners 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'

Oxford City AC 'B'

Swindon Harriers 'A'
Witney Roadrunners 'C'
Alchester RC'B'

Abingdon AC'C'

Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Oxford City AC'C'

Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Team Kennet A&TC'A’
Great Milton AC'A’

White Horse Harriers AC'C'
Headington RoadRunners 'D'
Swindon Harriers 'B'
Harwell Harriers RC'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'C'
Witney Roadrunners 'D'
Alchester RC'C'

Oxford City AC'D'
Headington RoadRunners 'E'
Bicester TC'A'

Bicester AC'A’

Witney Roadrunners 'E'

Team Points

[32138]50]
| 1215557 |
3013671
| 28160 74 |
| 25177 82|
| 58|64 | 66 |
| 59169 | 100 |
| 75185 | 86 |
| 7818089 |
| 76 | 84| 90 |
| 7918897 |
| 231111132
| 5] 132132
| 67|81 124 |
| 93194110
| 921198 109 |
| 70| 117 | 131 |
| 102 | 107 | 114 |
| 101 | 116 | 121 |
| 104 | 112 | 122 |
| 91| 120 | 132 |
| 118 | 125 | 126 |
| 106 | 132 | 132 |
| 119 | 132 | 132 |
| 128 | 129 | 132 |

Total

120
124
137
162
184
188
228
246
247
250
264
266
269
272
297
299

323
338
338
343
369
370
383
389
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U9 Girls Standings

Name

Wall, Pippa

Lewis, Evie

Alcraft, Nancy
Whitehead, Francesca
Read, Tia

Solomon, Bella
Linscott, Martha
Ramsay, Ada
O'Callaghan, Evie

Club
Swh
Bic
Bic
Ban
Wit
Wit
Swh
Oxf
Bic

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total
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2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power
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U9 Boys Standings

Name

Green, Zachary
Pritchard, Zachary
Deane, Jago
Tonner, Riley
Gallagher, Shay
Murphy, Jack
Bosley, Barnaby
Carter, Ethan
Santiago, William
Kochak, Kerem
Stocker, Ivan

Club
Eyn
Abn
Ban
Swh
Bic
Bic
Bic
Wds
Abn
Wit
Bic

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1

W

O N o w»

3

o boanN

10

3)
)
(6)
=)
(9)
)
)
(=)
(10)
(10)
)
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U11 Girls Standings

Name

Eyre, Annie
Scrase, Elsie
Charlesworth, Ellie
Kentish, Tacita
McMeeking, Freya
Disley, Amelie
Ford, Lara
Griffiths-Clack, Charissa
Bhalerao, Esha
Lewis, Sophie
Daniels, Isabelle Daisy
Allen, Willow
Prosser, Lowri
Harding, Lottie
Fisher, Chloe
Sargent, Molly
Annesley, Tallis
Bewick, Beatrix
Loxton, Lorelei
Read, Tillie

Moore, Charlotte
Parker, Millie
Stocker, Emelie

Club
Ban
Swh
Swh
Oxf
Swh
New
Abn
Swh
Swh
Bic
Oxf
Wit
Swh
Swh
Whh
Swh
Ban
Abn
Ban
Wit
Whh
Wit
Bic

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

23
20
29
18
26
19
24
22
28
31

12
14

16
17
15
20
13

18
21

24

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

1

13
14
11
19
16
17

23

22

24

21

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38=

40
]

U11 Boys Standings

Name

Egerton, Daniel
Williams, Haydn
Messinger, Dylan
Emmanuel, Michael
Necrews, Dylan
Blatchford, Oliver
Bryant, Jesse
Nixon-Gagg, Andrew
Kuklinski, Finley
Byrne, Finley
Wood, Toby
Ramsay, George
Whitehead, Monty
Knight, Rupert
Solomon, Oscar
Murray, Hamish
Bagot, Niall
Hambridge, Dylan
Ferris, Edward
Sinclair, Arthur
Steward, Oliver
Davis-James, Rowan
Cook, Zack
Kuklinski, Boe
Ariana, Cyrus
Hardy, Ethan
Patterson, Jake
Pearson, James
Hughes, Olly
Haynes, Finlay
Boulton, Lewis
Robinson, Tom
Pearson, Jacob
Hepworth, Samuel
Hardwick, Javier
Waters, Cameron
Morris, Jonathan
Clay, Harry
Spencer, Jacob
Hudson, Harry
Necrews, Max

Club
Abn
Rad
Abn
Oxf
Swh

Rad
Rad
Swh
Oxf
Whh
Swh
Bic
Oxf
Ban
Abn
Swh
Bic
Whh
Swh
Abn
Wit
Eyn
Bic
Bic
Wit
Oxf
Wit
Swh

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

20

18
22
19
28
27

33
42
25
29
24

37
39
30
35
34
48
43
45
41
38
49
50

2

12

15
10
11
16
14

17
21
13
22
18
23
24

29
27
26
32
28

33

31
30

34

33
29
32
35

31
39
42

37
40

38

-)
)
(4)
=)
-)
(6)
(8)
(=)
(10)
(22)
)
(17)
)
(15)
)
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U13 Girls Standings

Name

Davis, Mollie
Ramsay, Ella
Burrows, Beatrice
Powell, Megan
Lorimer, Amelie
Bosley, Tabitha
Dowman, Ava
Kentish, Sylvie
Costa Jafrate, Lola
Boulton, Esmerelda
Ligeti-Pretorius, Joyce
Jones, Abigail
Busby, Amber
Myers-Finnegan, Ella
Howe, Anna
Crockatt, Tirzah
Wooding, Isla
Goodliffe, Frances
Towers, Hannah
Prosser, Carys
Harris, Imogen
Krabben, Helen
Pollard, Juliet
Zirger, Jessica
Gerrard, Lily Mae
Gill, Naomi
Spruce, Cerys

Le Monnier, Eloise
Beames, Annie
McCalla, Isla
Jasper, Evie
Fleming, Helena

Club
Ban
Oxf
Oxf
Abn
Oxf
Bic
Oxf
Oxf
Swh
Whh
Oxf
Bic
Bic
Bic
Hig
Swh
Bic
Oxf
Whh
Swh
Wit
Rad
Wit
Swh
New
Whh
Abn
Bic
Whh
Swh
Bic
Oxf

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1
2
3

20
18
24
23
21
27
32
31

30
34
35
36

21
23
24
27
28

26

31

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

1

4
3
2

12
11
10

13

15
14
16
21
17
18

19
20
22
24
26

25

(2)

Pos
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U13 Boys Standings

Name Club
Roberts, Thomas Ban
Henderson, Thomas Wit
Norton, Josh New
Tipping, Jonas Rad
Long, Samuel Rad
Morris, William Bic
Linscott, Reuben Swh
Nixon-Gagg, Samuel Abn
Jones, Alfie Rad
Newton, Jago Bic
Sudbury, Joshua Whh
Steward, Joshua Swh
Virgilio, Alessandro Swh
Hartley, Nico Ban
Jones, Rhys Wit
Charlesworth, Benjamin Swh
Glass, Nate Abn
Cumberland, Zachary Rad
Andreasen, Leif Abn
Appiahkorang-Mensah, Erlge Bic
Finnegan, Max Bic
Pearson, Arthur Swh
Hart, George Bic
Taylor, Jack Wit
Townsend, Archie Wit
Leak, Alex Swh
Walker, Freddy Abn
Shayler, Ewan Abn
Mullins, Peter Abn
Dilks, Marton Oxf
Harris, Aidan Wit
Watkins, Rinan Ban
Richardson, Archie Swh
Donovan, Phineas Bic

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1

0N WNWU

11
12
13
16
21
33
17
18
19

20
22

23
26
27

25
29

32
31
34

1

o v b wnN

12

10
11
13
17
20
18
26
29
15
14

22
23
21
24
19
25
30
27

28
32

1

0L NNDW

10
11
12

13
15
17
16
22
23
18
19
20
21

24
29
28
25
27
26

(1)
(5)
(4)
(4)
(7)
(9)
)
(=)
(12)
)
)
(12)
-)
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U15 Girls Standings

Name

Powell, Evey
Foster, Eloise
Spencer, Ella
Moore, Isabel
Blake, Elena
Sherwood, Martha
Wood, Zinia
McCalla, Maisie
Channon, Emily
Betts, Emily
Wild, Isobel
Carter, Payton
Burgess, Katya
Ryder, Bella
Gladwell, Kimberley
Bower, Cecelia
Prosser, Meredith
Knight, Georgia
Rands, Lottie
Summers, Jessica
Williams, Kiera
Mitchell, Isla
Sanders, Hebe
Stockwell, Rosie
Wetton, Bethany
Stockwell, Libby
Brown, Victoria
Lloyd, Megan
Burch, Alex
Campbell-Reide, Ottilie

U17 Girls Standings

Name

Dee, Kiya
Robertson, Josie
Costa Jafrate, Naryani
Crown, Matilda
Westbrook, Tilly
Bhatt, Sophie
Cooper, Miriam
Exley, Roisin
Lainchbury, Tilly
Mullins, Harriet

Club
Abn
Swh
Swh
New
Wit
Wit
Swh
Swh
Oxf
Abn
Ban
Oxf

Swh
Rad
Rad
Swh
New
Ban
Abn
Oxf
Rad
Abn

Bic
New
Whh
Swh
Wit
GtM

Club
Hig
New
Swh
Oxf
Abn
New

Oxf
Ban
Abn

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

NN

0 &

13
14

11
17
12
21

18
25

20
22
28

26
32
27
31
30
29
35

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1

2
3

10
11
12

14
13
15
18
20

17
19
22
21
27
25
23
24
26

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

13
17
20

16
14
19

22
21

24

23

1
2

O o0 s N

-)

e
BETTT

2
3
5
10
10
11
13
14
15
21

Pos
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U15 Boys Standings

Name

Morgan, Connor
Shayler, William
Sherratt, Oliver
Charlton, Robert
Reynolds, Lewis
Adams, Charlie
Lewis, Euan

Dunlop, Williams
Harvey, Alexander
Howse, Aston
Brooks, Riley
Stocker, Owen
Molina-Vazquez, Anubis
Moulin Garrigues, Maelo
Gulvin, Noah
Cumberland, Caspar
Potts, William
Widdows, Arthur
Hirth, Thomas
Healey, Sam
Fleming, Peter
Carter, Matthew
Gardner, Sebastian
Grantham, Calum
Pollard, Tom
Critchley, Stanley
Brown, Luke
Hudson, Charlie

U17 Boys Standings

Name

Sims, Benjamin

d'Arcy, William
Miell-Ingram, Quinn
Cumberland, Joshua
Colverson-Martin, Finley
Hart, Fletcher

Snelson, Ruben
Richards, Harry
Jacobs, Matthew
Street, Archie

Green, Isaac

Cripps, Thomas
Edwards, Harry
Quartermain, Matthew
Stillion, Euan
Staunton-Lamb, Burt
Groves, Ben

Bower, Freddie
Sheppard, Jamie

Club
Abn
Wit
Abn
Oxf
Wit
New
Oxf
Whh
Eyn
New
Ban
Bic
Swh
Abn
Bic
Rad
Oxf
Swh
Wit
Oxf
Oxf
New
Oxf
Wit
Wit
Bic
Oxf
Wit

Club
Oxf
Rad
Rad
Rad
Bic
Swh
Ban
Abn
Whh

Oxf
Rad
Swh
Whh
Rad
Whh
Bic
Rad
Swh

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1

DL uUN WS

12

18
21
20
10

24
14
19
25
22

27
36
26
41
34
39

11

10
13
18
22
15

14
16
20
21
23
25

28

26

16
18
21
17
24
22
23
25
28
30
27

-)
(4)
)
=)
(7)
(9)
(8)
=)
)
(15)
)
(18)
(21)
(20)
)
(=)
(24)
)
(21)
(25)
(24)
)
(27)
(36)
)
(41)
)
=)

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

10
13
17

16
18

20
22

2

[ BRI Y w

oo

11
13
15
18

17

3
1
2

v o

18
20
19

3)
)
(5)
-)
(5)
)
)
(11)
(15)
)
)
(15)
(17)
)



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

U20 Women Standings U20 Men Standings
Pos Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total Pos Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total
1 Robertson, Luci New 1 1 1 (1) 2 1  Miell-Ingram, Rowan Rad 1 1 (-) 2
2 Burton, Rachel Rad 2 2 (-) 4 2 Jolliffe, Edward Bic 3 4 3 (4) 6
3 Hunter, Beth Oxf 3 3 (-) 6 3 Edwards, Luke Wit 4 5 4 (5) 8
4 Prince, Alessandra Oxf 5 4 2 (5) 6 4 Hindson, James Whh 7 8 (-) 15
5  Whitty, Grace Oxf 6 3 (=) 9 5  Gill, Ethan Whh 10 8 10 (10) 18
6  Mullins, Rosie Abn 8 5 4 (8) 9
Senior Women Standings Senior Men Standings
Pos Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total Pos Name Club  Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total
1 Lloyd, Sophie Whh 1 1 1 (1) 2 1  Miell-Ingram, Alexander Rad 1 1 1 (1) 2
2 Tyrell, Frankie Wit 2 2 2 (2) 4 2 Cole, Ben Swh 2 2 (-) 4
3 Hodgson, Becky Whh 4 3 (-) 7 3 Byrne, Simon Swh 4 3 3 (4) 6
4 Davies, Rosie Abn 4 7 5 (7) 9 4 Robinson, Maxwell Oxf 4 2 (-) 6
5 Pagett, Amelia GtM 7 6 4 (7) 10 5  Byrne, Luke Swh 5 5 4 (5) 9
6  Duckett, Jessica Oxf 8 8 7 (8) 15 6  McAdam, Isaac Swh 3 7 (-) 10
7  Allen, Donna Hkn 9 10 8 (10) 17 7  Campion-Smith, Tim Oxf 6 6 (-) 12
8  True, Claire Alc 5 12 (-) 17 8  Craik, Cameron New 10 5 (-) 15
9  Sutherland, Kimberly Abn 10 10 (-) 20 9  Lock, Matthew Wit 10 17 7 (17) 17
10 Corby, Anna Hed 13 11 (-) 24 10 Thomas, Dan Swh 7 12 18 (18) 19
11 Radford, Emily Whh 14 16 (-) 30 11 Upton, Sam Wit 14 14 6 (14) 20
12= Downie, Rebecca New 15 20 (-) 35 12 Harrison-Tosatto, Max Swh 11 9 (-) 20
12= Myhill, Emily Did 17 18 (-) 35 13 Moffett, Dougie Hed 27 9 11 (27) 20
14  Partridge, Zoe oTC 21 14 (-) 35 14 Lee-Green, Zak Did 9 15 (-) 24
15  Oldroyd, Nicola Hed 16 24 21 (24) 37 15  O'Neill, Callum New 12 13 -) 25
16 Jordan, Eleanor New 26 26 13 (26) 39 16  Frank, Will Oxf 16 11 (-) 27
17 Mathers, Laura BTC 22 19 (-) 41 17 McGurk, Connor HwH 29 15 16 (29) 31
18 Fenn, Nicky Alc 23 19 (-) 42 18 Haynes, James Oxf 19 13 (-) 32
19 Dunn, Lucy Wds 24 20 (-) 44 19  Briscoe, Alex Whh 26 21 12 (26) 33
20 Goddard, Lucy Hed 25 25 (-) 50 20 Lines, Ben Swh 19 16 (-) 35
21 Borrett, Sam Abn 28 28 23 (28) 51 21  Fisher, Nick Whh 25 20 19 (25) 39
22 Gilbert, Grace oTC 33 18 (-) 51 22 Tuttle, Daniel New 18 22 (-) 40
23 Gibbs, Hannah Hig 29 22 (-) 51 23 Gavin, Jack Wit 23 18 (-) 41
24  McDonald, Katie OoTC 34 35 24 (35) 58 24 Vesterinen, Mika Hed 22 25 22 (25) 44
25 Bowyer, Harriet oTC 32 30 (-) 62 25 Humphrey, Andrew Hed 24 26 20 (26) 44
26=Clinton, Kira Swh 27 37 (-) 64 26 McGinley, Jason Swh 28 24 21 (28) 45
26= Grange, Sarah Abn 30 34 (-) 64 27 Homer, Omer Swh 15 35 (-) 50
28 Davidson, Lucy BTC 35 31 (-) 66 28 Hewitt, lan Hed 32 30 24 (32) 54
29 Webb, Kirsty Wit 31 36 (-) 67 29 Aymar, Galen Hed 41 28 26 (41) 54
30 Etheridge, Donnya Did 45 42 26 (45) 68 30 Gonzalez Diaz, Juan Angel Wds 32 25 (-) 57
31 Benfield, Emily Bic 44 25 (-) 69 31 Jobson, Matthew Whh 31 27 (-) 58
32 Flaxman, Amy Hed 37 33 (-) 70 32 Robbins, Michael New 29 29 (-) 58
33 Heaney, Annabel Chw 36 39 (-) 75 33 Harris, Simon Whh 30 43 30 (43) 60
34 Bayliss, Adam Oxf 36 33 31 (36) 64
35 Newman, Elliot BTC 33 34 (-) 67
36 Weir, Cameron Abn 39 41 28 (41) 67
37 Pierce, Ethan Swh 40 36 (-) 76
38 Baker, Tom Eyn 48 42 39 (48) 81
39 Petts, Gareth Wit 35 46 (-) 81
40 Harding, Isaac Abn 43 39 (-) 82
41  Birkbeck, Elliot Rad 45 38 (-) 83
42 Miller, Jack Abn 46 37 (-) 83
43 Smith, Adam Wds 49 50 34 (50) 83
44 Ratcliffe, Alfie Ban 52 32 (-) 84
45= Day, Liam BnS 38 53 (-) 91
45= Elsmere, Stephen New 51 40 (-) 91
47  Bailey, Andrew Whh 52 60 43 (60) 95
48 Wood, Wayne BnS 57 65 41 (65) 98
49 Baker, Mark Eyn 63 37 (-) 100

50 Haines, Timothy Whh 60 67 42 (67) 102



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Senior Women Standings (cont'd. )

Pos Name

Club

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

Pos

51=
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65=
65=
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75=
75=
75=
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Senior Men Standings (cont'd. )

Name

Fulford, Andrew
Taylor, Paul
Wood, George
Wright, Peter
Bremner, Daniel
Kentish, John
Rylett, Daniel
Bathgate, Craig
Hosier, Liam
Gibbard, Jon
Hunt, Chris
Bradley, Andrew
Flintoft-Burt, Matthew
Bailey, Ashley
Heaney, Benedict
Hellawell, Peter
Kralik, Vladimir
Kennedy, Richard
Bird, Lewis
Drewitt, Adam
Santos, Samuel
Nye, Hamish
White, Matthew
Arthurs, Daniel
Breaker, Ben
Fisher, Daniel
Spruce, Thomas
Bayliss, Vincente
Micallef, Christian
Goss, Toby

Day, Matt
Ackroyd, Dave
Burnham, Miles
Long, Lewis
Palaha, Arvinder
Hazleton, Graham

Club
Swh
Wit
Abn
Oxf
Oxf
Oxf
Did
oTC
Kid
Whh
New
Hed
Whh
Abn
Chw
Hed
Oxf
New
Hig
Whh
New
Hed
Did
BnS
Eyn
Did
Abn
Alc
Eyn
Eyn
Wit
Did
Alc
Alc
Whh
BTC

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

58
54
55

59
65
67
53
69
71

72
76
62
61
66
85
64
68
63
88

92
74
75
78
93
70

97

102

104
91

56
59
57
64

68
70
80
78
81

82
74
75
72

79
76
83
91
92
96
88
87
84

97
99
101
105

104
108
95

44
48
49
45
51
50
46
53

55
54
47
58
56

57

65
62
64

70

69
71
75
72
73
76
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)
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)
(=)
(64)
)
(68)

(96)
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102
102
104
104
108
109
111
120
123
124
125
128
130
132
136
136
138
142
143
144
146
153
154
156
162
162
162
163
167
168
172
172
174
177
180
186



\DOO\lmmwalag

WWWWWWwWWNNNNNNNNNNRRERRRERRRRR R
NOUBEWNRPROOUONODUDRRWNROOWONOOOUVUEWNERLO

V1 (35-44) Women Standings

Name

McAllister, Liz
Carter, Sophie
Scrivens, Anna
Nurse, Laura
Fraser, Liz

Ding, Madeleine
Hall, Jacqueline
Kay, Lisa
Swarbrick, Jennifer
Power, Susie
Webster, Katie
Evered, Sarah
Lancaster, Kerri
Jordan, Lucy

Mack, Pippa
Gerlach, Alice
Stocker, Leanne
Wright, Jessica
McDermott, Emma
Malem, Kate
Winder, Rosie
Smyth, Helen
Greenaway, Anwen
Craggs, Alison
Mullineux, Philippa
Nelson, Emma
Howarth, Alison
Aitken, Charlotte
Dale, Sophie
Henshall, Annelies
Gedara, Lucy
Barlow-Oakes, Marina
Gilbert, Debbie
Epton, Laura
Greenaway, Bethan
Johnys, Regina
Welsby, Kate

Club
Eyn
Wds
Wit
New
Abn
Hed
Whh
Wit
Abn
Hed
Kid
Hed
Alc
Eyn
Whh
HwH
Bic
Wit
Hed
Swh
Hed
Whh
Hkn
Eyn
oTC
Alc
Hed
Tkt
Alc
Alc
Hed
Eyn
BTC
Hed
Hkn
Wit
Eyn

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total
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30

29
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Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

V1 (40-49) Men Standings

Name

Chessell, Courtenay
Bolton, James
Jones, Tegid
Kuklinski, Lee
Gerrard, Bernie
Coupe, Nick
Hornby, Colin
Gould, Richard
Dilks, Mark
Suggate, Michael
Myers, Simon
Bradford, Thomas
Price, Hans

Jegou, Paul
Warburton, Dafydd
Wrighton-Smith, Peter
Tyrrell, Mark

Bird, Jeff

Fox, Collin

Healey, Mike
Attwood, Martin
Stickley, Andrew
Dighton, Neil
Stocker, John
Skilbeck, Richard
Bowen, Alan

Hills, Matthew
Cheng, See Wah
Peabody, Daniel
Grantham, Thomas
Howard, Fraser
Walker, Martin
Swan, Kenneth David
Spencer, lan
Robertson, Oliver
Green, Peter
D'Angelo, Joe
Papps, Kerry
Denham, Andrew
Marshall, Philip
Enskat, Tim

Batt, Simon
Hennessy, Kevin
Sherwood, Paul
White, Jonathan
Richards, Ollie
Thomas, Dewi
Scaife, Richard
Hamilton, John-Paul
Cox, Paul

Watson, Ben
Russell, Andrew
James, Garry
Walker, Simon
Bruce, Jason
Fokes, Simon
Laurent, Xavier
Wymer, Dan
Lancaster, lan
Ferriday, Steve
Mason, Samuel Alan
Jones, Paul
Prosser, Matthew
Poustie, Mitchell
Edwards, Paul
Gutteridge, Edward
Arnold, Simon
Foster, Richard
Lawrence, Matthew
Howe, James
Buller, Daniel
Boulton, Chris
Johnys, Dave
Higgs, Stuart

Levis, Andy

Scott, Craig
Boucard, Jonathan
Kemp, Paul

Harris, Alexander
Newton, John
Bailie, Barry

Club
Swh
Wds
Wit
Swh
New
Oxf
Alc
Alc
Kid
Did
Kid
Hkn
Wds
Whh
Eyn
Hed
Eyn
New
Swh
Hed
Whh
Alc
oTC
Bic
Hed
Alc
Abn
Hed
Chw
Wit
Wit
New
BnS
Swh
Hed
Eyn
Hed
Eyn
Whh
New
Oxf
oTC
Wit
Wit
Alc
Abn
Chw
Kid
Chw
Swh
Abn
New
Eyn
Eyn
Abn
Alc
Eyn
Wit
Alc
New
HwH
Bic
Swh
Tkt
Rad
Did
Wit
BnS
oTC
HwH
Swh
Whh
Wit
oTC
BTC
Swh
HwH
Tkt
Wit
Abn
Did

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

3
1
2

12

10

11
13
19

15
18
20
14

31
25

23
32
21
24
28
29

36

27
26
33
41
30
35
40
39

47
64
51
60
44
49
48
50
67

65
55
46
68
62
54

58
61
56
73
74

70
66
69
75

78
84

95
93
83
96
92
94
88
90
91

1

oo hNW

0o

10
14
12
18
13
17

25
22
21
19
20
30
16
29
28
27
26
33
31
32
40

36
23
38

78
39
37
45
35
44
53
41
42
47
48
58
52
49

56
46
54
62
55
61
59
71
68
70
66
65
63

73
57
75
69
79
83

76
86
72

82
80
81

16

19
21

24
23

30
28
27

22
26
25
31
33
29

37
32
34
35
46
40

42
43

44
45
38
48
53
60
51

47
56
50
63
54
57
55
62

59
61

64
70
67
68
65

73

72

3)
3)
)
)
(12)
(9)
)
(9)
(10)
)
(18)
(14)
(19)
-)

2
4
4
9
12
12
12
17
17
20
21
25
25
25
28
35
36
39
41
42
44
44
46
48
50
52
54
55
55
57
57
58
59
62
64
68
72
72
73
74
83
85
86
86
87
90
90
91
93
9%
100
102
106
107
108
108
109
111
111
115
125
125
125
128
131
132
134
134
135
139
139
146
151
158
159

164
166

170
172
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V2 (45-54) Women Standings

Name

Davies, Sarah
Allen, Rachel
Allred, Kate
Rendell, Sarah
Francis, Susan
Wise, Tina
Hazell, Clare
Stueber, Jessica
Canfer, Natalie
Mitchell, Camilla
Mason, Margaret
Finnigan, Andrea
Cantwell, Susan
Denne, Mary
Scaife, Sarah
Daly, Paula
Howard, Sally
Aspinall, Anya
Court, Claire
French, Elizabeth
Holland, Lisa
Hogger, Lisa
Garton, Jane

Hickingbotham, Elizabeth

Compton, Becks
Orchard, Elizabeth
Lawfull, Tara
Roskell, Helen
Thomas, Jill
Evans, Diane
Rouget, Anne
Mclntyre, Jennifer
Makin, Tracy
Rhodes, Louise
Spencer, Jane
Brant, Susan
Howe, Erica
Bedford, Liz
Wiltshire, Sandra
Smiles, Patsy

Club
Oxf
New
Eyn
Alc
Tkt
Did
Whh
Hig
Hig
Rad
Wit
Kid
Wds
Ban
Kid
Whh
Wit
Eyn
Alc
Alc
Wit
Oxf
Eyn
Did
Abn
Oxf
Eyn
Hed
Oxf
Hed
Wit
Hed
oTC
Wit
Swh
Wit
HwH
Abn
Hed
HwH

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

12

14
18
16
19

36
22

21
20
34
24
26
32
31

29
35
27
41
46
42
52
47
55
59
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2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
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Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

V2 (50-59) Men Standings

Name
Richardson, Julian
Barnes, Steven
Campbell, Fergus
Prince, Chris
Bridges, Graham
Thomas, lan
Cantwell, David
Lowies, Kenny
Leech, Simon
Phillips, Pearce
Colbeck, Chris
Ferris, Graham
Popplewell, Nigel
Simpson, Douglas
Thrush, Adrian
Tonkin, Bryan
Macey, Nick
Taylor, Paul
0O'Gorman, Shaun
Rogers, Andrew
Phelps, Andy
Wright, David
Bedford, Chris
Dalton, Nick
Forster, Andrew
Harris, Richard
Wallace, Graham
Hart, Richard
Moore, Brian
Heydon, Matthew
Lewy, Mark
Trinder, Kurt
Henning, Duncan
Marsh, Nigel
Batchelor, Daniel
Woolley, Simon
Fisher, Mike

Teh, James
Bones, Jon
Badcock, Stephen
Horner, Gyles
Herd, Mark
Scott, Michael
Marshall, Peter
Bedlington, David
Roberts, Stephen
Geary, David
Green, John
Gale, Simon
Critchley, Arran
Best, Simon
Green, Robert

Spencer-Jones, Mike

Azzopardi, Daniel
Clargo, John
Sangar, Stephen

Club
Oxf
New
Hed
Oxf
Eyn
Chw
Wds
Hed
Whh
Did
Wit
Wit

Hed
Swh
Swh
Chw
Hkn
Alc
New
Hed
New
Abn
Wit
Did
Alc
Abn
Hkn
Wit
Kid
Abn
Chw
Hed
Abn
Chw
Hkn
Alc
Abn
Abn
Abn
Chw
Hed
Whh
Oxf
Abn
Wit
Wit
Wit
Tkt
Bic
Alc
Wit
BTC
HwH
Hed
Alc

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

u o b wWN

11
10

12
18

13
20

17
32
22
15
24
26
25

27
28
34
31

42
41
52
48
37
45
40
44
43
55
46
54
63
68
69

64
58
59
51
61
62
65

38

40
39
46
36
41
42
33
44
48

50
52
55
56
54
43
45
57
51
60
59

11

18
12

15

22
20

19
23
25
21
31
27
24
29
30
26
39
32
33

36
34
37
35
40
44
42
4
45

=)
(2)
)
)
(5)
(7)
(8)
(14)
(7)
)
(13)

2

0 o U w

104

124
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V3 (55-64) Women Standings

Name

James, Anita
Struthers, Caroline
Kelling, Rosalind
Hustler, Michele
Curnow, Clare
Eaton, Jenny

Terry, Philippa
Morgan, Pauline
Hueter, Gwyneth
Pinnock, Jacky
Leech, Kathryn
Cameron, Rosemary
Marshall, Christine
Ford, Freda

Vos, Katrina
Scammell, Catherine
Green, Sally

Bagley, Jennifer

Club
Hed
Oxf
Ban
Wit
Chw
New
Abn
Swh
Oxf
Eyn
Whh
Hed
Oxf
Wit
Hkn
Hed
Chw
Hed

V4 (65+) Women Standings

Name

Fabes, Jane
Thompson, Margaret
Shaw, Kim

Haines, Susan
Marshall, Sheila
harkness, liz
Bennett, Lily

Club
Abn

Swh
Chw
Wds
New
New
Swh

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

4
1
8

10
2
9

11

21

15

17

26

24

20

25
27
28
30

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1
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13
14

16
12

15
18

1
2
3
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2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League

Sunday, 06 February 2022
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3
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10
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13
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1

2
3
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(4)
(6)
(8)
(10)
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2
4
6
9
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13
17

Pos
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Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

V3 (60-69) Men Standings

Name

Dales, Simon
Thorp, Stewart
Pringle, Neil
Gilkes, Philip
Rouget, David
Williams, Huw
Gray, Carey
Humphris, Howard
Sleight, Andrew
Preddy, Neil
Bagley, Kevin
Calnan, Bernard
Lister, Philip
Brown, Malcolm
Smith, Martin
Connolly, Steve
Davies, Alan
Dill, John

V4 (70+) Men Standings

Name

Sheridan, Mike
Molyneaux, Paul
Bunce, Wiz
Anderson, Geoff
Norris, Graham
Baker, Keith
Thompson, lan

Club
Hed
Oxf
Hig
Chw
Wit
Hkn
Wds
Eyn
Chw
Wds
Hed
oTC
Hed
Hkn
Whh
Swh
Whh
Swh

Club
New
Wit
Kid
New
Hed
Eyn
Swh

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1

15
20
10
23
16
18
17

19
21

oo U w

~

14
17
11
12
18
13

1
2
4

N oo v o wn

11
13

12

14

=)
3)
)
)
(9)
(11)
(13)
)
(15)
(20)
)
(23)
(17)
-)

2

3

9
10
10
10
15
16
17
17
19
25
29
29
29
30
32
35

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

1

1
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2
5
6
7
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2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Overall Women Standings Overall Men Standings
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Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total Pos Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total
Lloyd, Sophie Whh 1 1 1 (1) 2 1  Miell-Ingram, Alexander Rad 1 1 2 (2) 2
Tyrell, Frankie Wit 2 2 2 (2) 4 2 Miell-Ingram, Rowan Rad 2 1 (-) 3
Hodgson, Becky Whh 4 3 (-) 7 3  Cole, Ben Swh 3 2 (-) 5
McAllister, Liz Eyn 4 5 (-) 9 4 Byrne, Simon Swh 5 3 5 (5) 8
Davies, Rosie Abn 6 10 6 (10) 12 5  Robinson, Maxwell Oxf 4 4 (-) 8
Robertson, Luci New 8 6 10 (10) 14 6  Byrne, Luke Swh 6 5 6 (6) 11
Pagett, Amelia GtM 14 9 5 (14) 14 7  McAdam, Isaac Swh 4 8 (-) 12
Nurse, Laura New 7 8 (-) 15 8  Campion-Smith, Tim Oxf 7 6 (=) 13
Carter, Sophie Wds 5 11 12 (12) 16 9  Chessell, Courtenay Swh 19 7 8 (19) 15
Burton, Rachel Rad 10 8 (-) 18 10 Jones, Tegid Wit 9 10 (-) 19
Scrivens, Anna Wit 16 19 4 (19) 20 11 Craik, Cameron New 12 7 (-) 19
Duckett, Jessica Oxf 15 12 9 (15) 21 12 Bolton, James Wds 8 13 16 (16) 21
Davies, Sarah Oxf 12 15 18 (18) 27 13 Lock, Matthew Wit 14 23 10 (23) 24
Allen, Donna Hkn 19 17 11 (19) 28 14 Moffett, Dougie Hed 34 11 15 (34) 26
Fraser, Liz Abn 13 15 (-) 28 15 Thomas, Dan Swh 10 16 23 (23) 26
True, Claire Alc 9 20 (-) 29 16 Upton, Sam Wit 20 19 9 (20) 28
Hunter, Beth Oxf 18 14 (-) 32 17 Harrison-Tosatto, Max Swh 15 13 (-) 28
Francis, Susan Tkt 13 23 (-) 36 18 Lee-Green, Zak Did 13 20 (-) 33
Allen, Rachel New 26 24 13 (26) 37 19 O'Neill, Callum New 16 18 (-) 34
Allred, Kate Eyn 17 29 21 (29) 38 20  Frank, Will Oxf 22 14 (-) 36
Hall, Jacqueline Whh 38 28 14 (38) 42 21 McGurk, Connor HwH 36 20 21 (36) 41
Sutherland, Kimberly Abn 25 17 (-) 42 22 Haynes, James Oxf 25 18 (-) 43
Rendell, Sarah Alc 23 21 22 (23) 43 23 Briscoe, Alex Whh 33 28 17 (33) 45
Ding, Madeleine Hed 21 23 (-) 44 24 Jolliffe, Edward Bic 17 29 31 (31) 46
Prince, Alessandra Oxf 27 27 20 (27) 47 25 Lines, Ben Swh 26 22 (-) 48
Corby, Anna Hed 26 24 (-) 50 26  Fisher, Nick Whh 32 27 24 (32) 51
Kay, Lisa Wit 24 29 (-) 53 27 Gavin, Jack Wit 30 24 (-) 54
Whitty, Grace Oxf 31 28 (-) 59 28 Tuttle, Daniel New 25 30 (=) 55
Hazell, Clare Whh 34 37 27 (37) 61 29 Humphrey, Andrew Hed 31 35 25 (35) 56
Wise, Tina Did 32 32 (-) 64 30 Vesterinen, Mika Hed 29 33 28 (33) 57
Mullins, Rosie Abn 66 34 30 (66) 64 31 McGinley, Jason Swh 35 32 27 (35) 59
Radford, Emily Whh 33 33 (-) 66 32 Kuklinski, Lee Swh 26 35 (-) 61
Stueber, Jessica Hig 43 36 31 (43) 67 33 Hornby, Colin Alc 23 41 (-) 64
Swarbrick, Jennifer Abn 35 46 36 (46) 71 34 Richardson, Julian Oxf 41 26 (-) 67
Webster, Katie Kid 35 37 (-) 72 35 Homer, Omer Swh 21 49 (-) 70
Mitchell, Camilla Rad 44 33 (-) 77 36 Hewitt, lan Hed 39 40 32 (40) 71
Power, Susie Hed 47 45 34 (47) 79 37 Aymar, Galen Hed 53 37 34 (53) 71
Canfer, Natalie Hig 39 41 42 (42) 80 38 Jobson, Matthew Whh 38 36 (-) 74
Downie, Rebecca New 37 43 (-) 80 39 Gerrard, Bernie New 65 38 37 (65) 75
Myhill, Emily Did 42 39 (-) 81 40 Gonzalez Diaz, Juan Angel  Wds 43 33 (=) 76
Evered, Sarah Hed 44 42 (-) 86 41 Coupe, Nick Oxf 40 55 38 (55) 78
Mason, Margaret Wit 49 38 (-) 87 42  Robbins, Michael New 39 40 (-) 79
Partridge, Zoe oTC 47 40 (-) 87 43 Harris, Simon Whh 37 60 44 (60) 81
Finnigan, Andrea Kid 49 41 (-) 90 44 Dilks, Mark Kid 59 44 43 (59) 87
Oldroyd, Nicola Hed 40 54 65 (65) 94 45 Barnes, Steven New 42 45 47 (47) 87
Jordan, Eleanor New 65 63 35 (65) 98 46 Newman, Elliot BTC 41 47 (-) 88
Mathers, Laura BTC 60 40 (-) 100 47  Weir, Cameron Abn 51 57 39 (57) 90
Cantwell, Susan Wds 51 52 55 (55) 103 48 Bayliss, Adam Oxf 47 46 45 (47) 91
Fenn, Nicky Alc 53 51 (-) 104 49 Gould, Richard Alc 56 51 42 (56) 93
Daly, Paula Whh 72 61 46 (72) 107 50 Edwards, Luke Wit 67 48 53 (67) 101
Lancaster, Kerri Alc 55 57 54 (57) 109 51 Pierce, Ethan Swh 52 50 (-) 102
Howard, Sally Wit 60 50 (-) 110 52 Suggate, Michael Did 46 57 (=) 103
Denne, Mary Ban 70 59 53 (70) 112 53 Campbell, Fergus Hed 44 62 (-) 106
Jordan, Lucy Eyn 61 52 (-) 113 54  Petts, Gareth Wit 45 63 (-) 108
Scaife, Sarah Kid 59 56 63 (63) 115 55 Harding, Isaac Abn 57 54 (-) 111
Goddard, Lucy Hed 64 55 (-) 119 56  Miller, Jack Abn 62 52 (-) 114
James, Anita Hed 78 58 62 (78) 120 57 Smith, Adam Wds 66 68 49 (68) 115
Kelling, Rosalind Ban 82 71 49 (82) 120 58 Birkbeck, Elliot Rad 60 58 (-) 118
Dunn, Lucy Wds 63 57 (-) 120 59 Baker, Tom Eyn 64 59 59 (64) 118
Aspinall, Anya Eyn 62 61 (-) 123 60 Myers, Simon Kid 61 58 65 (65) 119
Gerlach, Alice HwH 56 80 70 (80) 126 61 Ratcliffe, Alfie Ban 73 46 (-) 119
Fabes, Jane Abn 57 74 75 (75) 131 62 Bradford, Thomas Hkn 68 71 55 (71) 123
Wright, Jessica Wit 85 68 64 (85) 132 63 Day, Liam BnS 49 75 (-) 124
Struthers, Caroline Oxf 67 66 74 (74) 133 64  Price, Hans Wds 75 69 56 (75) 125
Hustler, Michele Wit 88 69 66 (88) 135 65 Jegou, Paul Whh 50 81 (-) 131
Mack, Pippa Whh 68 70 67 (70) 135 66 Elsmere, Stephen New 80 56 (-) 136
Curnow, Clare Chw 71 75 68 (75) 139 67 Tyrrell, Mark Eyn 77 63 (-) 140
Court, Claire Alc 81 59 (-) 140 68  Warburton, Dafydd Eyn 71 70 (-) 141
French, Elizabeth Alc 123 72 69 (123) 141 69 Baker, Mark Eyn 97 52 (-) 149
Borrett, Sam Abn 75 73 85 (85) 148 70 Bailey, Andrew Whh 82 90 70 (90) 152
Stocker, Leanne Bic 84 64 (-) 148 71  Wrighton-Smith, Peter Hed 74 80 (-) 154
Malem, Kate Swh 76 82 (-) 158 72  Wood, George Abn 87 79 80 (87) 159
Gibbs, Hannah Hig 76 83 (-) 159 73= Fox, Collin Swh 91 68 (-) 159
Hogger, Lisa Oxf 83 76 (-) 159 73= Wright, Peter Oxf 87 72 (-) 159
Gilbert, Grace oTC 113 48 (-) 161 75  Prince, Chris Oxf 79 82 (-) 161
Terry, Philippa Abn 90 71 (-) 161 76  Wood, Wayne BnS 94 103 67 (103) 161
Eaton, Jenny New 83 79 (-) 162 77 Taylor, Paul Wit 85 78 (-) 163
Garton, Jane Eyn 87 79 (-) 166 78 Bridges, Graham Eyn 81 99 83 (99) 164
McDermott, Emma Hed 109 87 80 (109) 167 79 Bird, Jeff New 70 95 (-) 165
Holland, Lisa Wit 93 78 (-) 171 80 Fulford, Andrew Swh 96 71 (-) 167
Compton, Becks Abn 121 88 86 (121) 174 81 Healey, Mike Hed 104 88 79 (104) 167
Smyth, Helen Whh 110 94 81 (110) 175 82  Dighton, Neil oTC 88 110 82 (110) 170



Pos
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

138
139
140
141

Overall Women Standings (cont'd.)

Name

Clinton, Kira
Winder, Rosie
Orchard, Elizabeth
Hickingbotham, Elizabeth
Hueter, Gwyneth
Roskell, Helen
Lawfull, Tara
McDonald, Katie
Bowyer, Harriet
Grange, Sarah
Greenaway, Anwen
Thomas, Jill

Evans, Diane
Davidson, Lucy
Thompson, Margaret
Craggs, Alison
Webb, Kirsty
Rouget, Anne
Mullineux, Philippa
Pinnock, Jacky
Flaxman, Amy
Mclintyre, Jennifer
Nelson, Emma
Makin, Tracy
Heaney, Annabel
Morgan, Pauline
Shaw, Kim
Henshall, Annelies
Gedara, Lucy
Rhodes, Louise
Spencer, Jane
Howe, Erica

Aitken, Charlotte
Barlow-Oakes, Marina
Haines, Susan
Marshall, Christine
Brant, Susan

Leech, Kathryn
Bedford, Liz
Cameron, Rosemary
Johnys, Regina
Howarth, Alison
Epton, Laura
Etheridge, Donnya
Welsby, Kate

Dale, Sophie
Greenaway, Bethan
Ford, Freda

Gilbert, Debbie
Marshall, Sheila
Scammell, Catherine
Benfield, Emily
harkness, liz
Wiltshire, Sandra
Vos, Katrina
Smiles, Patsy
Green, Sally
Bagley, Jennifer
Bennett, Lily

Club
Swh
Hed
Oxf
Did
Oxf
Hed
Eyn
oTC
oTC
Abn
Hkn
Oxf
Hed
BTC
Swh
Eyn
Wit
Wit
oTC
Eyn
Hed
Hed
Alc
oTC
Chw
Swh
Chw
Alc
Hed
Wit
Swh
HwH
Tkt
Eyn
Wds
Oxf
Wit
Whh
Abn
Hed
Wit
Hed
Hed
Did
Eyn
Alc
Hkn
Wit
BTC

Hed
Bic
New
Hed
Hkn
HwH
Chw
Hed
Swh

Rnd1
73
161
97
86
98
119
101
114
108
104

115

116
137
102
107
111
74

117
127
122

103
124
153
130

136
148
162
141
143
135
142
140
179
150
177
183
152
159
190

149
168

174
165
180
188
169
176
178
194
187
193
195

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

104
102
90
97

95
98
100
89
99
105

112
92

117
120
103
122
139

96
107
131
129
111
126
124
127
133
128

134

125
143
119
144
146
123

150
149
132

155
113
130

142
141
140

152
158
160

78
91
96
84
89
88
87

99
90
94

92
107

101

97

100

109
115
112
110
116
98

117
111
114
123
120

124

125
128

118
127
130
113
129

126
119

131

-)
(161)
(97)
(97)
-)
(119)
(101)
(114)
)

-)
-)
-)
-)
)

(137)
(120)

177
180
181
182
182
184
186
187
197
203
204
205
206
208
209

210
212
213
214
223
229
231
232
235
235
239

243
244
246
251
252
257
258
262
265
267
269

274
275
277
277
279
281
281
284
287
295
306

311
317
318
325
339
351
355

Pos
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116=
116=
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151=
151=
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Overall Men Standings (cont'd.)

Name

Stickley, Andrew
Bremner, Daniel
Haines, Timothy
Attwood, Martin
Skilbeck, Richard
Leech, Simon
Cantwell, David
Kentish, John
Thomas, lan
Bowen, Alan
Stocker, John
Hills, Matthew
Rylett, Daniel
Lowies, Kenny
Hosier, Liam
Walker, Martin
Swan, Kenneth David
Cheng, See Wah
Spencer, lan
Grantham, Thomas
Peabody, Daniel
Howard, Fraser
Bathgate, Craig
Hindson, James
Robertson, Oliver
Denham, Andrew
Papps, Kerry
Bradley, Andrew
D'Angelo, Joe
Hunt, Chris
Hellawell, Peter
Heaney, Benedict
Gibbard, Jon
Green, Peter
Kralik, Vladimir
Phillips, Pearce
Marshall, Philip
Dales, Simon
Bird, Lewis
Colbeck, Chris
Popplewell, Nigel
Drewitt, Adam
Flintoft-Burt, Matthew
Bailey, Ashley
Tonkin, Bryan
Santos, Samuel
White, Jonathan
Simpson, Douglas
Ferris, Graham
Enskat, Tim
Kennedy, Richard
Gill, Ethan
O'Gorman, Shaun
Rogers, Andrew
Batt, Simon
Macey, Nick
Thorp, Stewart
Thrush, Adrian
Sherwood, Paul
Wright, David
Taylor, Paul
Hennessy, Kevin
Spruce, Thomas
Sheridan, Mike
Scaife, Richard
Thomas, Dewi
Cox, Paul
Hamilton, John-Paul
Fisher, Daniel
Richards, Ollie
Breaker, Ben
Phelps, Andy
James, Garry
Bedford, Chris
Watson, Ben
White, Matthew
Forster, Andrew
Russell, Andrew
Nye, Hamish
Harris, Richard
Micallef, Christian
Wallace, Graham

Club
Alc
Oxf
Whh
Whh
Hed
Whh
Wds
Oxf
Chw
Alc
Bic
Abn
Did
Hed
Kid
New
BnS
Hed
Swh
Wit
Chw
Wit
oTC
Whh
Hed
Whh
Eyn
Hed
Hed
New
Hed
Chw
Whh
Eyn
Oxf
Did

Hed
Hig
Wit
New
Whh
Whh
Abn
Swh
New
Alc
Hed
Wit
Oxf

Whh
Alc
New
oTC
Chw
Oxf
Swh
Wit
New
Hkn
Wit
Abn
New
Kid
Chw
Swh
Chw
Did
Abn
Eyn
Hed
Eyn
Abn
Abn
Did
Did
New
Hed
Alc
Eyn
Abn

Rnd1

109
93
84
95
89
98
92
91

105

100

118

151
83
99
97

101

106

112

124
107
123
119
122

111
134
110
113
127
102
121

139
117
130

125
136
143
164
115
133

128
147
160
198
171
103
196
126
181
142
186
208
149
165
145
161

150

205
141
157
138
162
140
173
197

176
179
189
184
132
177

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

86
83
107
85
109
108
106
101
102
104
78
100

119
114
141

98
130
113
120
115
111

92
245

145

128
125
124
136
137
118
132
140

133
135
142
126

147
146
149
178
134
139
131

153

176
164
156
160
144
163
159
173
129
151
185

152
192
169
166
150
170
148

143
177
186
179
172
184
216
202
161

84
88
69

95
86
93
85
91
92

90
75
76

98
101

94
89
81
87
97
107

102
99
77

111

105

110

109
103
104

120

118
113
115

131
132

138
116
123
119

117

125

124
130
142

135

112
137

176

141
133
149
154
146
147
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170
171
176
178
179
181
182
183
183
183
183
190
193
195
197
197
198
199
200
201
201
202
208
214
215
221
221
222
222
233
235
237
237
239
239
241
243
243
250
250
250
251
254
256
261
264
264
266
267
269
276
276
277
279
281
282
285
286
287
289
291
294
296

299
302
304
306
307
307
308
310
316
316
318

325
326
330
331
334
338



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Overall Women Standings (cont'd.)

Pos Name

Club

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total

Pos
165
166
167
168
169
170

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185=
185=
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212=
212=
212=
215
216
217
218
219
220
221=
221=
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246=

Overall Men Standings (cont'd.)

Name

Moore, Brian
Hart, Richard
Lancaster, lan
Laurent, Xavier
Walker, Simon
Dalton, Nick
Arthurs, Daniel
Fokes, Simon
Wymer, Dan
Heydon, Matthew
Bruce, Jason
Lewy, Mark
Ferriday, Steve
Bayliss, Vincente
Goss, Toby
Trinder, Kurt
Marsh, Nigel
Henning, Duncan
Mason, Samuel Alan
Jones, Paul

Day, Matt
Prosser, Matthew
Poustie, Mitchell
Batchelor, Daniel
Woolley, Simon
Hazleton, Graham
Teh, James
Badcock, Stephen
Fisher, Mike
Foster, Richard
Arnold, Simon
Bones, Jon
Edwards, Paul
Pringle, Neil
Herd, Mark
Gutteridge, Edward
Marshall, Peter
Williams, Huw
Howe, James
Scott, Michael
Buller, Daniel
Rouget, David
Lawrence, Matthew
Ackroyd, Dave
Horner, Gyles
Bedlington, David
Molyneaux, Paul
Boulton, Chris
Humphris, Howard
Long, Lewis
Roberts, Stephen
Sleight, Andrew
Gray, Carey
Anderson, Geoff
Preddy, Neil
Johnys, Dave
Burnham, Miles
Higgs, Stuart
Gilkes, Philip
Geary, David
Green, John
Critchley, Arran
Gale, Simon
Levis, Andy
Kemp, Paul
Calnan, Bernard
Scott, Craig
Connolly, Steve
Lister, Philip
Bunce, Wiz

Best, Simon
Palaha, Arvinder
Boucard, Jonathan
Green, Robert
Baker, Keith
Norris, Graham
Thompson, lan
Bagley, Kevin
Harris, Alexander
Newton, John
Dill, John
Azzopardi, Daniel

Club
Wit
Hkn
Alc
Eyn
Eyn
Wit
BnS
Alc
Wit
Kid
Abn
Abn

Alc
Eyn
Chw
Abn
Hed
HwH
Bic
Wit
Swh
Tkt
Chw
Hkn
BTC
Abn
Abn
Alc
BnS
Wit
Abn
Rad
Hig
Hed
Did
Oxf
Hkn
HwH
Whh
Swh
Wit
oTC
Did
Chw
Abn
Wit
Whh
Eyn
Alc
Wit
Chw
Wds
New
Wds
Wit
Alc
oTC
Chw
Wit
Wit
Bic
Tkt
BTC
Tkt
oTC
Swh
Swh
Hed
Kid
Alc
Whh
HwH
Wit
Eyn
Hed
Swh
Hed
Wit
Abn
Swh
HwH

Rnd1
188

187

210
155
202
168
183
192
190
211
180
206

204
225

227
229

217
224
255
201
218
223
242

233
232
200
231
228
213
235
269
252
264

251
239
221
230
257

290
284
281

291
286
283
278
248
297
298
292

250
280

299

285
296
268
305
275
270

310

259
262
272
301
276

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS

183
193
199
200
189
190
201
180
182
196
167

195

213

224
217
218
223
212
222
220
197
210
229
241
226

228
211

233
203

232
237
244
221
240
191
266
207

248
246

230
261
267
264
272
238

249

255

155
145
151
139
152

144

167
158

148
184
164
160
175
157
163
161
168
170
165
181
171
174

191
179
162
177
172
178

180
185

187
190
186
182
205
188

214

183
196
201
194
195
197
192
203
199
209
202
193
198

217
212
218
210

208
211
219
213
215
222

220

224
226
225

221
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(=)
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(=)
(202)
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Total
338
338
338
339
341
345
345
348
349
350
357
359
364
370
373

382
382

385
388
388
393
393
394
398
401
402
403
403
405
406
411
411
413
416
422
422
423
426
426
428
430
435
437
440
444
447
447
447
451
452
453
455
460
464
476
476
478
478
479
482
482

488
489
492
497
498
498
499
499
500
506
510
511
513
518
520
521
522
531



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

Overall Women Standings (cont'd.) Overall Men Standings (cont'd.)
Pos Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total Pos Name Club Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 NonS Total
246= Bailie, Barry Did 274 257 (=) 531
246= Spencer-Jones, Mike BTC 254 277 (-) 531
249= Brown, Malcolm Hkn 288 269 (-) 557
249= Smith, Martin Whh 287 270 (=) 557
251 Davies, Alan Whh 289 271 (-) 560
252 Clargo, John Hed 277 289 (-) 566
253 Sangar, Stephen Alc 293 287 (-) 580



2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

U13 Girls Team Standings U13 Boys Team Standings
Pos Team Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl Total Pos Team Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl Total
1 Oxford City AC'A' 9 15 12 (17) 36 1 Radley AC'A' 17 21 15 (29) 53
2 Oxford City AC'B' 2 32 33 (37) 87 2 Bicester AC'A' 40 28 24 (43) 92
3  Bicester AC'A’ 30 35 29 (38) 94 3 Swindon Harriers 'A’ 30 41 33 (45) 104
4 Swindon Harriers 'A' 41 50 56 (68) 147 4 Witney Roadrunners 'A' 30 41 44 (59) 115
5  Banbury Harriers AC'A’ 56 68 55 (89) 179 5  Abingdon AC'A' 51 44 55 (68) 150
6 Bicester AC'B' 59 64 76 (83) 199 6  Banbury Harriers AC'A’ 44 50 59 (98) 153
7  White Horse Harriers AC'A' 101 58 41 (83) 200 7 Newbury AC'A’ 82 75 68 (108) 225
8  Abingdon AC'A' 109 65 51 (99) 225 8 Bicester AC'B' 96 78 64 (95) 238
9  Highworth RC'A' 9 82 63 (99) 239 9  Abingdon AC'B' 88 78 89 (94) 255
10 Radley AC'A’ 102 67 71 (99) 240 10 Oxford City AC'A' 109 102 71 (108) 282
11  Witney Roadrunners 'A' 80 95 66 (99) 241
12 Newbury AC'A' 105 89 73 (99) 267
U15 Girls Team Standings U15 Boys Team Standings
Pos Team Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl Total Pos Team Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl Total
1  Swindon Harriers 'A' 7 26 12 (26) 45 1  Witney Roadrunners 'A' 28 8 32 (45) 68
2 Oxford City AC'A' 30 37 35 (44) 102 2 Oxford City AC'A' 25 39 27 (49) 91
3 Newbury AC'A' 47 28 47 (68) 122 3 Abingdon AC'A' 24 71 16 (61) 111
4 Witney Roadrunners 'A’ 51 38 34 (80) 123 4 Newbury AC'A’ 63 22 45 (76) 130
5  Abingdon AC'A' 71 34 31 (78) 136 5 Bicester AC'A’ 69 52 57 (99) 178
6 Radley AC'A' 56 46 59 (62) 161 6 Radley AC'A' 52 68 60 (90) 180
7  Banbury Harriers AC'A’ 84 32 49 (82) 165 7  Swindon Harriers 'A’ 63 68 59 (88) 190
8 Bicester AC'A' 99 83 74 (87) 256 8  Oxford City AC'B' 71 72 64 (78) 207
9  Witney Roadrunners 'B' 101 65 84 (96) 250
U17 Girls Team Standings U17 Boys Team Standings
Pos Team Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl Total Pos Team Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl Total
1 Newbury AC'A' 21 12 15 (24) 48 1 Radley AC'A’ 9 14 18 (27) 41
2 Oxford City AC'A' 28 19 21 (34) 68 2 Oxford City AC'A' 30 42 31 (60) 103
3 Abingdon AC'A' 35 21 24 (38) 80 3 Swindon Harriers 'A' 28 40 36 (52) 104
4 Swindon Harriers 'A' 29 20 35 (38) 84 4 White Horse Harriers AC'A' 42 42 38 (56) 122
5  Banbury Harriers AC'A' 53 30 51 (64) 134
6  Bicester AC'A’ 51 41 45 (64) 137
7  Abingdon AC'A' 57 46 41 (64) 144
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Division 1 Women Team Standings

Team

White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Oxford City AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’

Newbury AC'A'

Witney Roadrunners 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A’
Oxford TC'A'

Didcot Runners 'A'

Radley AC'A'

Division 2 Women Team Standings

Team

Alchester RC'A'

White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Highworth RC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Newbury AC 'B'

Kidlington RC 'A’

Banbury Harriers AC 'A'
Cherwell R& 'A'

Oxford TC 'B'

Division 3 Women Team Standings

Team

Woodstock Harriers AC'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'

Abingdon AC'B'

Swindon Harriers 'A'
Witney Roadrunners 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC'C'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Abingdon AC'C'

Witney Roadrunners 'C'
Alchester RC 'B'

Bicester TC'A'

Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'D'
Swindon Harriers 'B'
Harwell Harriers RC'A’
Great Milton AC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'E'
Alchester RC'C'

Witney Roadrunners 'D'
Bicester AC'A'

Rndl Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTtl

64
30
37
41
42
97
82
177
160
336

Rnd1

87
122
134
136
219
185
453
349
231
288

Rnd1

119
74
88

116

222

231

251

168

311

366

294

290

368

286

338

408

442

450

459

432

2021-2022 Oxfordshire Cross Country League
Sunday, 06 February 2022
Round 4 - Cotswold Farm Park, Guiting Power

21
41
57
73
81
56
96
80
102
74

Rnd2 Rnd3

94
86
153
141
262
272
140
291
310
318

Rnd2 Rnd3

128
176
193
172
204
168
200
306
237
210
245
367
293
403
352
331
328
356
350
386

18
47
38
31
35
77
134
135
230
204

Rnd4 Rnd5

127
116
156
183
136
183
141
147

292

Rnd4 Rnd5

124
162
137
184
120
272
247
246
188
228

264
297
299
318
269
369
338
338
383

Total
103
118
132
145
158
230
312
392
492
614

Total
308
324
443
460
617
640
734
787
796
898

Total

412
418

546
671
698
720
736
804
909

958

988

1008
1008
1139
1144
1147
1201
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Division 1 Men Team Standings

Team

Swindon Harriers 'A’
Oxford City AC'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A’
Newbury AC'A'

Witney Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Alchester RC'A'
Newbury AC'B'

Didcot Runners 'A’
Kidlington RC'A’

Rnd1
51
311
278
299
270
428
496
755
690
829

Division 2 Men Team Standings

Team

White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Swindon Harriers 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Oxford TC'A’

Witney Roadrunners 'B'
Cherwell R&J 'A'

Abingdon AC 'B'

Alchester RC 'B'

Rnd1
335
244
595
649
1257
1015
1009
1084
1163

Division 3 Men Team Standings

Team

Headington RoadRunners 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Radley AC'A'

Newbury AC'C'

Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Swindon Harriers 'C'

Benson Striders 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Bicester AC'A'

Harwell Harriers RC'A'
Witney Roadrunners 'C'
Banbury Harriers AC'A’
Highworth RC'A’

Team Kennet A&TC 'A’

Rnd1
670
775

1394

1039

1208

1459

1416

1228

1387

1334

1516

1696

1420

2023

1923

2072

Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 LRTH

62
191
256
224
300
358
956
710
1065
1035

Rnd2
388
304
466
716
670
986

1030
887

1817

Rnd2

691

877

756

1130
1687
1079
1453
1270
1490
1552
1473
1296
1569
1729
1903
1911

117
225
203
241
252
672
563
795
757
1082

Rnd4

333
768
434
623
588
919
1076
1286
1165

Rnd4

604

775

1052
1201
977

1383
1164
1541
1176
1212
1285
1284
1298
1033
1391
1515

(68)
(225)
(167)
(165)
(285)
(315)
(438)
(427)
(583)
(741)

LRTtl
(240)
(332)
(402)
(441)
(481)
(516)
(640)
(557)
(677)

LRTtl
(341)
(413)
(698)
(619)
(839)
(720)
(793)
(753)
(839)
(804)
(839)
(781)
(702)
(839)
(839)
(839)

Total
230
727
737
764
822

1458

2015

2260

2512

2946

Total
1056
1316
1495
1988
2515
2920
3115
3257
4145

Tota
1965
2427
3202
3370
3872
3921
4033
4039
4053
4098
4274
4276
4287
4785
5217
5498
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